
Committed to create a Healthy & wellness world

“Quality Medicine at affordable price”

“The Signature of Trust”



7000 + Qualified and 

Dedicated Professionals 

Doctors

OUR STRENGTH

FASTEST GROWINGFASTEST GROWING
MSME PHARMACEUTICAL MSME PHARMACEUTICAL 

COMPANYCOMPANY

FASTEST GROWING
MSME PHARMACEUTICAL 

COMPANY

12+ STATES COVERAGE

200 + Innovative Own 

Products

300+ Authorised 

Distributors

10000 + Retailers 

03 + Manufacturing 

Units with 

Joint Venture

110 + Experienced 

& Professional teams

WHO QUALITY | GMP 

CERTIFIED| GLP CERTIFIED 

| ISO CERTIFIED|

FY-2025-26

03 States & 200 + Cities

70 + Medical Executive

FY-2027-28

09 States & 500 + Cities

150 + Medical Executive

FY-2028-29

12 States & 700 + Cities

200 + Medical Executive

FY-2029-30

16 States & 1000 + Cities

250 + Medical Executive

OUR MILESTONES

1000 + Quality 

Approved Medicines

(Third Party MFG.)

FY-2026-27

06 States & 300 + Cities

100 + Medical Executive

�150 Crore Vision 2030

700+ Authorised Distributors

50000 + Retailers

07+ Pharma Divisions

03+ New Divisions

Up Coming



 DIE  FOR THIRD PARTY MANUFACTURING



THIRD PARTY MANUFACTURING
“ONE STOP SOLUTION” 

Nutraceuticals Cream/Ointment Cosmetics Range  

Hormones Range Lotion/ Gel/ Oil Skin Care Products

Hair Care Products Protein Powder/ 
Granules

Injections

Ayurvedic

PaediatricsOphthalmic & Ear 

Why join with us
  Modern infrastructure & WHO, GMP, GLP & ISO Certified.

  In house Designing & Printing facilities.

 Team of well Educated & dynamic marketing professionals.

 We are committed time bound delivery & quality products with services.

 World class packing and design with export quality. 

 We understand customers needs & expectations with problems. 

Our Management team  having experienced & knowledgeable in 
this profession.

Latest molecules & formulations are available.

 FOR THIRD PARTY MANUFACTURING 

Manufactured Small batch Size, along with COA (Certificate of Analysis)

+91 9831007364, 9830167821, 9830975858



Our Divisions

General & Speciality care (Doctor Promotion) 

Ultracare Division (OTC & Chemist Promotion)  

Third party Manufacturing (Over 1000 Molecules)

Child & Women Wellness Care Division         

Cure & Care Division (Injectable Product)

Turbo Wellness Care Division (PCD Promotion)

Diabetic care Division (Upcoming) 

CORE  COMMUNICATION DEPARTMENT
cmd@triremepharma.com

ceo@triremepharma.com

director@triremepharma.com

asst.acc@triremepharma.com

account@triremepharma.com

hr@triremepharma.com

pcd@triremepharma.com

dispatch@triremepharma.com

pcd.uc@triremepharma.com

rsm@triremepharma.com

quota�on@triremepharma.com

purchase@triremepharma.com

design@triremepharma.com

billing@triremepharma.com

info@triremepharma.com

Chairman and Managing Director

Chief Execu�ve Officer & Director 

Director (Sales & Marke�ng)

Assistant Accounts & Billing

Accounts & Finance

Human Resource Department

PCD & Franchise 

Dispatch & Logis�cs

Public Rela�onship Management

Regional Sales Manager

Rate & Quota�on

Purchase Department

Artwork & Designing

Billing & Dispatch Department

Feedback & Grievances



PHRAM
A

START YOUR OWN START YOUR OWN 

PHARMA PHARMA 
BUSINESSBUSINESS  

OPPORTUNITY OPPORTUNITY 
WITH WITH 

  MONOPOLYMONOPOLY
RIGHTSRIGHTS

START YOUR OWN 

PHARMA 
BUSINESS 

OPPORTUNITY 
WITH 

 MONOPOLY
RIGHTS

For More information & Guidance:
+91 9831007364, 9830167821, 9830975858

How to help 

Swapna Purti Programme

Creating a Business plan & 

Provide pharmaceuticals 

business Ideas

Financial Management 

and Funding Source

Guide For Regulatory 

Compliance and Legalities.

Select Business Location and 

Products Basket with 

Development

Team Building and Talent 

Acquisition

  Arrange CME & RMP 

Doctor training program

Guidelines & Training for business 

Dispute Resolution.

Annual entrepreneurship 

business growth conference 

Required 160- 200 sqft. Roofed 

mud House ( Own or Ranted)

Invite Business incorporation  

for new Entrepreneurs

(DL/GST/IT/P.TAX & Other) 

Providing Promotional input

& Scientific Literature.

ü üü

ü üü

Providing Sales, Marketing 

and products training

ü üü

ü üü

ü üü

Identifying Market needs 

and opportunities

Educational Background: BA 

passed & having pharma Sales 

Experience at least one year.

Provide product Manufacturing 

Guidance with certifications

DON'T FACE THE CHALLENGES OF BUSINESS ALONE ...DON'T FACE THE CHALLENGES OF BUSINESS ALONE ...
JOIN TO TRIREME & GROW YOUR BUSINESS...JOIN TO TRIREME & GROW YOUR BUSINESS...

DON'T FACE THE CHALLENGES OF BUSINESS ALONE ...
JOIN TO TRIREME & GROW YOUR BUSINESS...



S.No. Cardio	Vascular	Drugs Form Pack Moq				

(Boxes)

1 4G	(DRUG)	Omega	3	Fatty	acids	Providing	(eq.	to	Eicosapentaenoic	acid	90	mg	and	eq.	to	Docosahexaenoic	acid	60	mg	

+	Green	tea	extract	eq.to	Polyphenol	10	mg	+	Ginseng	extarct	42.5	mg	+	Ginkgo	Biloba	extract	10	mg	+	Grape	Seed	

extract	15	mg	+	Lactic	Acid	Bacillus	500	+	lacs	Spores	Citrus	Bio�lavonoids	20	mg	(8	mg	of	Bio�lavonoids	Natural	

Mixed)	+	Carotenoids(10%)	11.33	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	200	I.U.	+	wheat	Germ	Oil	25	mg	+	Menadione	Sodium	Bisulphate	

(Vit.K)	10	mcg	+	Benfotiamine	1.5	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	1	mg	+	Vitamin	B12	1	mcg	+		Niacinamide	20	mg	+	Calcium	

Ascorbate	45	mg	+	Folic	Acid	150	mcg	+	D.Biotin	100	mcg	+	Choline	Bitartrate	25	mg	+	Lutein	250	mcg	+	Dibasic	

Calcium	Phosphate	20	mg	eq.	to	elemental	Phosphorus	15.45mg	+	Ferrous	Fumarate	30	mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	15	mg	+	

Potassium	Iodide	150	mcg	+	Magnesium	Oxide	30	mg	+	Manganese	Sulphate	1.5	mg	+	Copper	Sulphate	Pentahydrate	

0.5	mg	+	Chromium	Picosulphate	65	mcg	+	Sodium	Molybdate	Dihydrate	25	mcg	+	Sodium	Selenite	Pentahydrate	20	

mcg	+	Potassium	Chloride	4	mg	eq.to	elemental	Chloride	3.6	mg	+		Sodium	Borate	150	mcg	+	Colloidal	Silicon	Dioxide	2	

mg	+	Nickel	Sulphate	5	mcg	+	Stannous	Chloride	Dihydrate	10	mcg	+	Sodium	Metavanadate	10	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

2 Acetylcysteine	BP	300	mg	+	Ambroxol	Hydrochloride	IP	30	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

3 Adenosylcobalamin	15	mcg	+	Carbonyl	Iron	(Eq.to	elemental	Iron	)	100	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1500	mcg	+	Zinc	Ascorbate		

25	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

4 Adenosylcobalamin	BP/IP	1000	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

5 Adenosylcobalamin	BP	500	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

6 Alfacalcidol	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	500	mg	eq.	to	elemental	Calcium	200	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	Eq.	

to	Elemental	ZinC	7.5mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

7 Alfacalcidol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	carbonate	IP	500	mg	Eq.	to	elemental	Calcium	200	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	

mcg	+	Omega-3	triglycerides	BP	[Eicosapentaenoic	acid	90	mg,	Docosaheaxaenoic	acid	60	mg]	+	Folic	Acid	IP	400	mcg	

+	Disodium	Tetraborate	BP	Eq.	to	elemental	Boron	1.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

8 Alfacalcidol	IP	0.25mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

9 Alfacalcidol	IP	0.50mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

10 Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Vitamin	B12	IP	15	mcg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	3	mg	+	Zinc	USP	20	mg	

(as	Zinc	Gluconate)	+	Magnesium	IP	50	mg	(as	Magnesium	Oxide)	+	Chromium	USP	200	mcg	(as	chromium	Picolinate)	

+	Selenium	USP	100	mcg	(as	Selenious	Acid	)
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

11 Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	50	mg	+	Mecobalamin	JP	1500	mcg	+	Omega	3	Fatty	Acid	BP	500	mg	+	Chromium	Picolinate	USP	

200	mcg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	BP	75	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

12 Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	50	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	I.P.	750	mcg	+	Omega	3	Fatty	Acid	B.P.	500	mg	+	Chromium	Picolinate	

USP	200	mcg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	75	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

13 Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	50	mg	+	Omega	3	fatty	Acid	[containingB	 P	Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	45	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	

30	mg]	+	Mixed	Carotenoids	(30%	suspension)	USP	10	mg	+	Zinc	(as	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate)	IP	7.5	mg	+	

Lycopene	10%	USP	5mg	+	Manganese	(as	Manganese	Sulphate	Monohyd.)	USP	3	mg	+	Copper	(as	Cupric	Sulphate	

)	USP	1mg	+	Chromium	(as	Chromium	Picolinate)	USP	200	mcg	+	Selenium	(as	Selenious	Acid)	USP	150	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

14 Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	50	mg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	[Providing	BP	Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	45	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	

30	mg]	+	Mixed	Cartenoids	USP	10	mg	+	Zinc	IP	7.5	mg	(as	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate)	+	Lycopene	10%	USP	25	mg	+	

Manganese	USP	1.5	mg	(as		Manganese	Sulphate)	+	Copper	USP	1	mg	(as	Cupric	Sulphate)	+	Chromium	(as	Chromium	

Picolinate)	USP	200	mcg	+	Selenium	(as	Selenious	Acid)	USP	150	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

15 Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	50	mg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	BP	500	mg	[Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	180	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	

120	mg]	+	Mixed	Cartenoids	(30%dispersion)	USP	10	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	7.5	mg	+	Lycopene	10%	USP	

5	mg	+	Manganese	Sulphate	Monohydrate	USP	1.5	mg	+	Copper	USP	1	mg	(as	Copper	Sulphate)	+	Chromium	USP	200	

mcg	(as		Chromium		Picolinate)	+	Selenium	USP	150	mcg	(as	Selenious	Acid)

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

16 Astaxanthin	10%	16	mg	+	Reduced	Co-enzyme	Q10	(Ubiquinol)	200	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

17 Benfotiamine	150	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Inositol	USP	100	mg	+	

Chromium	Polynicotinate	USP	200	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	USP	55	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

18 Benzoate	USP	100mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

19 Beta-	carotene	(30%	Dispersion)	BP	10	mg	+	Lycopene	(6%)	USP	4000	mcg	+	Lutein	(10%)	USP	4	mg	+	(Contain	

Zeaxanthin	0.8	mg)	+	Grape	seed	extract	10	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	25	mcg	+	Manganese	Sulphate	

USP	2	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	10	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

20 Beta	Carotene	(30%	Dispersion)	USP	5	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	1.5	mg	+	Niacinamide	IP	15	mg	+	

Cyanocobalamin	IP	0.5	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	300	mcg	+	Biotin	USP	30	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	Eq.	to	elemental	

Zinc	IP	7.5	mg	+	Sodium	Selenate	Eq.	to	elemental	Selenium	30	mcg	+	Copper	Sulphate	Pentahydrate	Eq.	to	Copper	BP	

2.5	mg	+	Chromium	Chloride	Hexahydrate	Eq.	to	Chromium	USP	65	mcg	+	Manganese	Chloride	Tetrahydrate	USP	Eq.	

to	elemental	Manganese	1.4	mg	+	Choline	Bitartrate	USP	10	mg	+	Sodium	Molybdate	Dihydrate	BP	Eq.	to	elemental	

Molybdenum	25	mcg	+	Sodium	Vanadate	Eq.	to	elemental	Vanadium	10	mcg	+	Benfotiamine	2	mg	+	Sodium	Borate	Eq.	

to	elemental	Boron	BP	150	mcg	+	Nickel	Sulphate	Eq.	to	elemental	Nickel	5	mcg	+	Dibasic	Calcium	Phosphate	IP	125	

mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

21 Beta	carotene	(30%dispersion)	BP	3	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	acid	USP	200	mg	+	Zinc	oxide	

IP	20	mg	+	Chromium	Picolinate	USP	200	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

22 Beta	carotene	(30%dispersion)	USP	10	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	27.5	mg	+	Selenium	USP	70	mcg	(as	

selenium	dioxide)	+	Manganese	USP	2	mg	(as	Manganese	Sulphate	Monoydrate)	+	Copper	Sulphate	pentahydrate	BP	1	

mg	Eq.to	elemental	Copper

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

23 Beta	Carotene	30	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	27.5	mg	+	Selenium	200	mcg	+	Manganese	Sul.	Mono	Eq.	to	

Manganese	BP	2	mg	+	Copper	Sul.	Pentahyd.	Eq.	to	elemental	Copper	BP	1	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

24 Betacarotene	(30%	Dispersion)	BP	10	mg	+	Selenium	(From	Selenium	Dioxide)	USP	70	mcg	+	Manganese	(from	

Manganese	Sulphate)	BP	2	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	27.5	mg	+	Copper	(From	Copper	Sulphate	

pentahydrate)	BP	2	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

Trireme's	Soft	Gel	Products	Approvals



25 Betacarotene	BP	10	mg	+	Lycopene	Prepration	USP	2000	mcg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	3	mg	+	Niacinamide	IP	100	mg	+	Calcium	

Pantothenate	IP	12.5	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1	mg	+	Vitamin	B12	IP	15	mcg	+	Vitamin	D3	IP	500	IU	+	Biotin	USP	0.3	mcg	+	

Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	15	mg	Eq.to	Elemental	Zinc	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	60	mcg	Eq.to	

elemental		Selenium	+	Cupric	Oxide	USP	2.5	mg	Eq.to	elemental	Copper	+	Manganese		Sulphate	USP	1.4	mg	Eq.to	

elemental			Manganese	+	Chromium	Picolinate	USP	65	mcg	Eq.to	Chromium	+	Magnesium	Sulphate	USP	3	mg	Eq.to	

elemental	Magnesium	+	Potassium	Iodide	BP	0.1	mg	Eq.to	elemental	Iodine	+	L-Lysine	Hydrochloride	USP	25	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

26 Betacarotene	USP	20.66	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	3	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1	mg	+	Niacinamide	IP	50	mg	+	Biotin	USP	30	mcg	+	

Copper	Sulphate	BP	2.5	mg	+	Manganese	Sulphate	USP	1.5	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	60	mcg	+	Zinc	

Oxide	IP	15	mg	+	Chromium	Polynicotinate	USP	65	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

27 Biotin	USP	5	mg	+	Mecobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	5	mg	+	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	200	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

28 Calcitriol	0.25	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

29 Calcitriol	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	1250	mg	+	Ecosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg	+	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60mg	+	

Methylcobalamin	1500	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	200mcg	+	Vitamin	K27	50mcg	+	Magnesium	100	mg	+	Boron1	(as	Disodium	

Tetraborate)	1.5	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	Eq.	to	Elemental	Zinc	12mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

30 Calcitriol	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	500	mg	+	Zinc	7.5	mg		+	Magnesium	50	mg	+	Vitamin	K27	45	mcg	+	

Methylcobalamin	1500	mcg	+	L-Methylfolate	800	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

31 Calcitriol	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	500	mg,	eq.	to	elemental	Calcium	200	mg	+	Zinc	7.5	mg	As	Zinc	

SulphateMonohydrate

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

32 Calcitriol	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Citrate	425	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	20	mg	+	Magnesium	Oxide	40	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

33 Calcitriol	0.25mcg	+	Fish	oil	[Rich	in	Omega	-3	Acid	Containing	Ecosapentaenoic	Acid	180mg	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	

120mg]	+	Methylcobalamin	1500mcg	+	Folic	Acid	400	mcg	+	Boron	(as	Disodium	Tetraborate)	1.5mg	+	Calcium	

Carbonate	500	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

34 Calcitriol	I.P.	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	I.P.	1250	mg	Eq.	to	elemental	calcium	500	mg	+	Vitamin	K27	45	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

35 Calcitriol	I.P.	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	I.P .	500	mg	+	Soya	Isoflavones	40%	50	mg	+	Vitamin	K2-7	45mcg	+	

Magnesium	(as	Magnesium	Oxide	Light)	50	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

36 Calcitriol	I.P .	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Citrate	Maleate	USP	500	mg	+		Vitamin	K2-7	45	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	I.P.	1500	mcg	

+	Zinc	Oxide	I.P .	7.5	mg	+	Magnesium	Oxide	I.P.	20	mg	+	L-Methyl	Folate	800	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

37 Calcitriol	I.P .	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Citrate	Maleate	USP	500	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	I.P.	1500	mcg	+	Vitamin	K2-7	50	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

38 Calcitriol	I.P .	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Citrate	Maleate	USP	500	mg	+	Vitamin	K2-7	45	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	7.5	

mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

39 Calcitriol	I.P.	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Citrate	USP	500	mg	+	Light	Magnesium	Oxide	I.P.	45	mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	I.P.	15	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

40 Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	1250	mg	-	Eq.	to	Elemental	Calcium	500	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

41 Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	500	mg	-	Eq.	to	Elemental	Calcium	200	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

42 Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	IP	1250	mg	eq	to	Elemental	Calcium	500	mg	+	Vitamin	K27	45	mcg	+	

Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	IP	7.5	mg	+	Magnesium	Oxide	IP	50	mg	+	L-Methylfolate	800	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

43 Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	IP	500	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	JP	1500	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Vitamin	

K27	45	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

44 Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	IP	Eq.to	elemental		Calcium	200	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	750	mcg	+	Zinc	

Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	7.5	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

45 Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	IP,	Equivalent	to	elemental	Calcium	500	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	

IP,	Equivalent	to	elemental	Zinc	7.5	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

46 Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Citrate	IP	425	mg	+	Magnesium	Oxide	IP	Eq.	to	elemental	magnesium	20	mg	+	Zinc	

Oxide	IP	Eq.	to	elemental	Zinc	7.5	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

47 Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Citrate	IP	500	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	Eq.	to	elemental	Zinc	7.5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

48 Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Citrate	Malate	USP	500	mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	Eq.	Elemental	Zinc	IP	7.5	mg	+	Magnesium	

Oxide	(Eq.	to	Elemental	Magnesium)	IP	50	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

49 Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Citrate	Maleate	USP	500	mg	+	Omega	3	Fatty	Acid	BP	150	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	

750	mcg	+	Vitamin	K2-7	45	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	400	mcg	+	Boron	1.5	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

50 Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Citrate	USP	1000	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	7.5	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	

1500	mcg	+	L-Methylfolate	800	mcg	+	Boron	(As	Sodium	Borate)	USP	5	mg	+	Magnesium	Oxide	IP	50	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

51 Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Citrate	USP	425	mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	IP	20	mg	+	Magnesium	Oxide	IP	40	mg	+	

Methylcobalamin	JP	1500	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

52 Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Fish	oil,	[rich	in	Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	BP	{Eicosapentaenoic	acid	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	acid	

60	mg}	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	400	mcg	+	Boron	(as	Disodium	tetra	borate)	USP	1.5	mg	+	

Calcium	Carbonate	IP	500	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

53 Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Vitamin	K27	45	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	IP	1250	mg	+	

Magnesium	IP	50	mg	+	Zinc	oxide	IP	7.5	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

54 Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Vitamin	K27		45	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	IP	1250	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Folic	

Acid	IP	1.5	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

55 Calcium		Carbonate	IP	500	mg	Eq.to	elemental	calcium	200	mg	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Soya	Isoflavones	40%	80	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

56 Calcium	200	mg	+	Calcitriol	0.25	mcg	+	Mecobalamin	I.P.	1500	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	I.P.	1.5	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	I.P.	3	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

57 Calcium	Carbonate	(625mg)	IP	-	Eq.	to	Elemental	Calcium	250	mg	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Mecobalamin	IP	750	mcg	+	

Vitamin	K27	45	mcg	+	Magnesium	Oxide	IP,	-	Eq	to	Elemental	Magnesium	50	mg	+	Sodium	Metaborate	-	Eq	to	

Elemental	Boron	1.5	mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	-	Eq	to	Elemental	Zinc	7.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

58 Calcium	Carbonate	(From	Coral	Grains)	I.P.	562.5	mg	eq.	to	Elemental	Calcium	225	mg	+	Folic	Acid	I.P.	1.5	mg	+	

Vitamin	B6	I.P .	3	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	I.P.	1500	mcg	+	Vitamin	D3	I.P.	200	IU
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

59 Calcium	Carbonate	500	mg	eq.	to	elemental	Calcium	200	mg	+		Calcitriol	0.25	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	1500	mcg	+	

FolicAcid	1.5	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	3	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

60 Calcium	Carbonate	500	mg,	(Oyster	Shell	)	Equivalent	to	Elemental	Calcium	I.P.	200	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	500	IU SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

61 Calcium	Carbonate	625	mg	eq.	to	elemental	Calcium	250	mg	+	Calcitriol	0.25	mcg	+	Vitamin	K2	7	45	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500



62 Calcium	Carbonate	625	mg	eq.to	elemental	Calcium	250	mg	+	Calcitriol	0.25	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	500	mcg	+	Folic	

Acid	1.5	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	3	mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	7.5	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

63 Calcium	Carbonate	I.P.	1250	mg	Equivalent	to	Elemental	Calcium	500	mg	+	Cholecalciferol	(Vitamin	D3)	I.P.	500	IU SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

64 Calcium	Carbonate	I.P.	500	mg	Equivalent	to	Elemental	Calcium	200	mg	+	Calcitriol	0.25	mcg	+	Vitamin	K2-7	45	mcg	+	

Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	I.P.	Equivalent	to	Elemental	Zinc	7.5	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

65 Calcium	Carbonate	I.P.	Eq.	to	Elemental	Calcium	250	mg	+	Calcitriol	I.P .	0.25	mcg	+		Vitamin	K2-7	45	mcg	+	

Methylcobalamin	USP	750	mcg	+	Magnesium	Oxide	I.P.	Eq.	to	Elemental	Magnesium	50	mg	+	Sodium	Metaborate	Eq.	to	

Elemental	Boron	1.5	mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	I.P.	Eq.	to	Elemental	Zinc	7.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

66 Calcium	Carbonate	IP	1250	mg	Eq.	to	elemental	calcium	500	mg	+	Cholecalciferol	(Vitamin	D3)	IP	1000	IU SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

67 Calcium	Carbonate	IP	1250	mg	Eq.to	elemental	Calcium	500	mg	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Vitamin	k2-7(1%)	45	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

68 Calcium	Carbonate	IP	200	mg	Eq.to	elemental	Calcium	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	L-Methylfolate	1	mg	+	Pyridoxal-5	

Phosphate	0.5	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

69 Calcium	Carbonate	IP	200	mg,	Eq.	to	Elemental	Calcium	+	Alfacalcidol	BP	0.25	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

70 Calcium	Carbonate	IP	250	mg	Eq.	to	elemental	Calcium	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Vitamin	K27	45	mcg	+	Mecobalamin	

JP	750	mcg	+	Magnesium	Oxide	IP	50	mg,	Eq.	to	elemental	Magnesium	+	Sodium	Metaborate	1.5	mg,	Eq.	to	elemental	

Boron	+	Zinc	Oxide	IP	7.5	mg,	Eq.	to	elemental	Zinc			

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

71 Calcium	Carbonate	IP	250	mg	Eq.to	elemental	calcium	+	Vitamin	D3	IP	125	IU SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

72 Calcium	Carbonate	IP	500	mg	-	eq	to	Elemental	Calcium	200	mg	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Soya	Iso�lavones	40%	60	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

73 Calcium	Carbonate	IP	500	mg	(Eq.	to	elemental	Calcium)	200	mg	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Soya	Isoflavones	40%	100	

mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

74 Calcium	Carbonate	IP	500	mg	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Vitamin	K2-7	45	mcg	+	Folic	

Acid	IP	1.5	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

75 Calcium	Carbonate	IP	500	mg	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	eq.	to	Elemental	Zinc	IP	7.5	mg	+	

Magnesium		eq.	to	elemental	Magnesium	IP	50	mg	+	Vitamin	K27	45	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	L-Methyl	

Folate	800	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

76 Calcium	Carbonate	IP	500	mg	+	Omega-3	fatty	Acid	500mg	[Containing	EPA	BP	90	mg,	DHA	60	mg]	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	

mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	Eq.to	elemental	zinc	IP	7.5	mg	+	Magnesium	Sulpahte	Eq.to	elemental	Magnesium	IP	

50	mg	+	Vitamin	k2-7	IP	45	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	750	mcg	+	L-Methyl	folate	800	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

77 Calcium	Carbonate	IP	625	mg	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Gama	Linolenic	Acid	(From	Evening	Primrose	oil	250	mg)	22.5	

mg	+	Boron	from	Sodium	Tetra	borate	BP	250	mcg	+	Magnesium	as	Magnesium	Oxide	IP	36.2	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

78 Calcium	Carbonate	IP	Eq.to	elemental	calcium	500	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	IP	250	IU SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

79 Calcium	Citrate	Malate	500	mg	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Zinc	Oxide	IP,	Eq.	to	elemental	Zinc	7.5	mg	+	Magnesium	

Oxide	IP,	Eq.	to	elemental	Magnesium	50	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

80 Calcium	Citrate	Malate	500	mg	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	eq.	to	Elemental	Zinc	20	mg	+	

Magnesium	eq.	to	elemental	Magnesium	IP	40	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

81 Calcium	Citrate	Malate	500	mg	+	Magnesium	Oxide	IP	50	mg	Eq.to	elemental	Magnesium	+	Zinc	Oxide	IP	7.5	mg	Eq.to	

elemental	Zinc	+	Vitamin	D3	IP	200	IU
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

82 Calcium	Citrate	Malate	eq.	to	calcium	200	mg	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	

1.5	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	3mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

83 Calcium	Citrate	Maleate	500	mg	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Zinc	sulphate	monohydrate	

Eq.	to	Zinc	IP	20	mg	+	Magnesium	oxide	Eq.	to	Magnesium	IP	40	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

84 Calcium	Citrate	Maleate	U.S.P.	500	mg	+	Calcitriol	I.P .	0.25	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	I.P.	20	mg	Eq.	to	

Elemental	Zinc	+	Magnesium	Oxide	I.P.	40	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

85 Calcium	Citrate	Maleate	USP	500	mg	+	Magnesium	Hydroxide	Equivalent	to	Elemental	Magnesium	100	mg	+	Zinc	

Sulphate	Monohydrate	I.P.	Equivalent	to	Elemental	Zinc	4	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	200	IU
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

86 Calcium	L-5-Methyltetrahydrofolate	USP	1	mg	Eq.to	L-Methyl	folate	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Pyridoxal	5	

Phosphate	0.5	mg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	BP	[Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

87 Camphor	25mg	+	Eucalyptol	125mg	+	Chlorothymol	5mg		+	Menthol	55mg	+	Terpineol	120mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

88 Camphor	USP	25	mg	+	Eucalyptol	USP	125	mg	+	Chlorothymol	5	mg	+	Menthol	IP	55	mg	+	Terpineol	BP	120	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

89 Carbonyl	Iron		(Eq.to	elemental	Iron)	IP	50mg	+	Adenosylcobalamin	500	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

90 Carbonyl	Iron	(Eq.to	elemental	Iron)	50	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Mono	hydrate	IP	61.8	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	0.5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

91 Carbonyl	Iron	(Eq.to	elemental	Iron)	92	mg	+	Vitamin	B	12	IP	15	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Mono	hydrate	IP	61.8	mg	+	Folic	

Acid	IP	1	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

92 Carbonyl	Iron	100	mg,	Eq.	to	Elemental	Iron	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	61.8	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

93 Carbonyl	Iron	90	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Vitamin	B12	IP	15		mcg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	3	mg	+	Zinc	(as	Zinc	Sulphate	

Monohydrate)	IP	27.54	mg	+	Selenium	(as	Selenium	Dioxide)	USP	65	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

94 Carbonyl	Iron	I.P .	100	mg	Eq.	to	Elemental	Iron	+	Folic	Acid	I.P.	1.5	mg	+	Cyanocobalamin	I.P.	15	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	

Monohydrate	I.P.	61.5	mg	Eq.	to	Elemental	Zinc	22.5	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

95 Cetirizine	Hydrochloride	IP	10mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

96 Chlorpheniramine	Maleate	2	mg	+	Dextromethorphan	Hydrobromide	10	mg	+	Phenylephrine	Hydrochloride	5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

97 Chlorpheniramine	Maleate	IP	2	mg	+	Dextromethorphan	Hydrobromide	IP	10	Mg	+	Phenylephrine	Hydrochloride	IP	5	
Mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

98 Cholecalciferol	(	Vitamin	D3)	60,000	I.U. SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

99 Cholecalciferol	(Vitamin	D3	2000	iu SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

100 Cholecalciferol	USP	10000IU SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

101 Cholecalciferol	USP	1000IU SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

102 Cholecalciferol	USP	30000IU SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

103 Cholecalciferol	USP	5000IU SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

104 Chromium	picolinate	USP	50	mcg	+	Cysteine	HCl	BP	0.25	mcg	+	Gamma	Linolenic	Acid	BP	90	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	

1500	mcg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	1.5	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

105 Cissus	quadrangularis	linn	500	mg	+	Moringa	oleifera	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500



106 Clindamycin	Phosphate		eq.	to	clindamycin	USP	100	mg	+	Clotrimazole	USP	100	mg	+	Tinidazole	USP	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

107 Clindamycin	Phosphate	BP,	Eq.	to	Clindamycin	100	mg	+	Miconazole	Nitrate	IP	200	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

108 Clindamycin	Phosphate	Eq.	to	Clindamycin	100	mg	+	Clotrimazole	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

109 Clindamycin	Phosphate	eq.	to	Clindamycin	100	mg	+	Clotrimazole	200	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

110 Clindamycin	Phosphate	eq.	to	clindamycin	USP	100	mg	_	Clotrimazole	USP	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

111 Clindamycin	Phosphate	eq.	to	clindamycin	USP	100	mg	+	Meconazole	Nitrate	IP	200	mg	+	Metronidazole	IP	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

112 Clindamycin	Phosphate	Equivalent	to	Clindamycin	100mg	+		Clotrimazole100	mg	+	Metronidazole	100mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

113 Clindamycin	Phosphate	Equivalent	to	Clindamycin	100mg	+	Clotrimazole	100mg	+	Tinidazole	100mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

114 Co-	Enzyme	Q10	USP	100	mg	+	L-	Carnitine	L-Tartrate	500	mg	+	Omega-3	fatty	acid	BP	150	mg	[containing:	

Eicosapentaenoic	acid	(EPA)	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	acid	(DHA)	60	mg]	+	Selenium	(Selenomethionine)	USP	70	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

115 Co	enzyme	Q10	USP	100	mg	+	Omega-3Fatty	Acid	BP	250	mg	+	L-Arginine	BP	100	mg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	50	mg	+	

Selenium	Dioxide		Monohydrate	USP	100	mcg	Eq.to	elemental	Selenium				

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

116 Cod	Liver	Oil	B.P.	300	mg	+	Gamma	Linolenic	Acid	10	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

117 COD-Liver	Oil	(Type-B)B	 P	300	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

118 Coenzyme	Q10	(Ubedecarenone	BP)	100	mg	+	L-Arginine	IP	100	mg	+	Omega	3	Fatty	Acids	BP	500	mg	[Eq.	to	

Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg,	Eq.	to	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg]	+	Selenium	Dioxide	USP	70	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

119 Co-Enzyme	Q10	(Ubidecarenone	BP)	100	mg	+	L-Arginine	100	mg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	acid	500	mg	+	Eicosapentaenoic	

Acid	90	mg	Eq.	to	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	70	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

120 Co-Enzyme	Q10	(Ubidecarenone)	BP	100	mg	+	L-Arginine	USP	100	mg	+	Alpha	Tocopherols	IP	10	mg	+	Selenium	(as	

Selenious	Acid)	USP	100	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

121 Co-Enzyme	Q10	(Ubidecarenone)	USP	100	mg	+	L-Arginine	IP	100	mg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	BP	500	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	

1.5	mg	+	Biotin	USP	150	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	27.45	mg	+	Cyanocobalamin	IP	5	mcg	+	Selenium	

Hydroxide	Monohydrate	USP	75	mcg	+	Chromium	Picolinate	USP	75	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

122 Co-Enzyme	Q-10	(Ubidecarenone)	USP	100	mg	+	Lycopene	USP	4000	mcg	+	Omega	-	3	Fatty	Acids	[containing	BP	

Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg]	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	eq.	to	Selenium	USP	70	

mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

123 Co-Enzyme	Q10	15	mg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	100	mg	+	Vitamin	A	(As	Acetate)	I.P.	2000	IU	+	Vitamin	E	I.P.	7.5	IU	+	

Vitamin	B1	I.P .	1.6	mg	+	Vitamin	B2	I.P .	1.6	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	I.P.	0.75	mg	+	Vitamin	B12	I.P.	1	mcg	+	Niacinamide	I.P.	16	

mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	U.S.P	Eq.	to	Elemental	Selenium	150	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

124 Coenzyme	Q10	300	mg	(Ubedecarenone	BP)	+	L-Arginine	IP	250	mg	+	Omega	3	Fatty	Acid	BP	250	mg	+	Selenium	

Dioxide	USP	70	mcg,	Eq.	to	elemental	Selenium	+	Zinc	Oxide	IP	20	mg,	Eq.	to	elemental	Zinc			
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

125 Coenzyme	Q10	BP	100	mg	+	L-arginine	USP	100	mg	+	Omega-3	fatty	acid	BP	500	mg	[Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg,	

Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg]	+	Selenium	(as	selenium	dioxide)	USP	75	mcg	+	Chromium	picolinate	USP	200	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

126 Coenzyme	Q10	BP	100	mg	+	L-arginine	USP	100	mg	+	Omega-3-fatty	acid	BP	[Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg,	

Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg]	+	Selenium	(as	selenium	dioxide)	USP	70	mcg	+	Lycopene	USP	4000	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

127 Co-enzyme	Q10	BP	100	mg	+	Lycopene	USP	4000	mcg	+	L-Arginine	USP	100	mg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	acid	BP	500	mg	

[Providing:	Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg]	+	Selenium	USP	70	mcg	(as	Selenium	Dioxide) SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

128 Co-Enzyme	Q10	BP	300	mg	+	L-Arginine	USP	250	mg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	acid	BP	250	mg	+	Selenium	USP	70	mcg	(as	

selenium	Dioxide)	+	Zinc	Oxide	IP	20	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

129 Co-Enzyme	Q10	U.S.P	100	mg	+	Lycopene	10%	U.S.P.	5000	mcg	+	L-Arginine	I.P.	100	mg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	acid	B.P.	500	

mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	U.S.P.	70mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

130 Co-enzyme	Q10	USP	10	mg	(Ubidecarenone) SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

131 Co-enzyme	Q10	USP	30	mg	(Ubidecarenone) SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

132 Co-Enzyme	Q10(	Ubidecarenone)	BP	100	mg	+	L-Carnitine	L-Tartrate	50	mg	+	Lycopene	USP	4000	mcg	+	Selenium	

Dioxide	USP	65	mcg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	Acids	BP	150	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

133 CoQ10	100	MG	BP	100mg	+	Omega	3	Fatty	Acids	BP	500	mg	[Eq.	to	EPA	90	mg,	Eq.	to	DHA	60	mg]	+	L	Arginine	100	mg	

+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	70	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

134 CoQ10	100	MG	USP	100	mg	+	Lycopene	10%	(oil	from)	4000	mcg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	BP	[Cnotaining:	

Eicosapentaneoic	Acid	(EPA)	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	(DHA)	60	mg]	+	Selenium		Dioxide	USP	100	mcg	+	Ginkgo	

Biloba	(24%)	40	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

135 Coral	Calcium	eq.	to	elemental	Calcium	225	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	3	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	

mcg	Vitamin	D3	IP	250	IU

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

136 Coral	Calcium	I.P.	Equivalent	to	Elemental	Calcium	225	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	500	IU SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

137 Curcumin	Longa	Extract	600	mg	(Standardized	to	95%	Curcumin)	+	Boswella	Serrata	Extract	(50%	Boswellic	Acid)	

250	mg	+	Piperine	5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

138 Dehydrepiandrosterone	(Micronised)	25	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

139 Dehydroeplandrosterone	75	mg	(as	Sustained	Release)	+	Melatonin	BP	3	mg	+	Ubidecarenone	(Co-enzyme	Q10)	BP	

100	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

140 Dextromethorphan	Hydrobromide	USP	15mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

141 Diphenhydramine	Hydrochloride	I.P .	25	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

142 Docosahexaenoic	acid	10%	BP	200	mg	+	Pyridoxal	5	phosphate	IP	2	mg	+	Mecobalamin	JP	1500	mcg	+	L-methyl	folate	

800	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

143 Docosahexaenoic	Acid	100	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	750	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

144 Docosahexaenoic	Acid	200	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	5	mg	+	Potassium	Iodine	IP	50	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

145 Docosahexaenoic	Acid	200	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	5	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	3	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

146 Docosahexaenoic	Acid	BP	200	mg	(as	Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	500mg)	L-Methyl	folate	1.5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

147 Doxercalciferol			0.50	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

148 Doxercalciferol			2.5	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

149 Dutasteride	0.5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

150 Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	45	mg	+	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	30	mg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	

500	mcg	+	Chromium	Polynicotinate	200	mcg	+	Zinc	Ascorbate	50	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

151 Etoricoxib	IP	60	mg	+	Thiocolchicoside	IP	4	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

152 Etoricoxib	IP	90mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500



153 Evening	Primrose	Oil	500	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

154 Evening	Primrose	Oil	500	mg	+	Cod	Liver	Oil	300	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

155 Evening	Primrose	Oil	BP	1000	mg	+	Natural	Vitamin	E	150	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

156 Evening	Primrose	Oil	BP	1000	mg	+	Tocotrienol	50%	30	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

157 Evening	Primrose	Oil	BP	1000	mg	+	Tocotrienol	50%	30	mg	+	L-Methyl	Folate	400	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	I.P.	1500	
mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

158 Evening	Primrose	Oil	BP	500	mg	+	Tocotrienols	50%	30	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

159 Ferric	Ammonium	Citrate	IP	160	mg	(eq.	to	elemental	Iron	32.0mg)	+	Vitamin	B12	IP	7.5	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	0.5	mg	+	

Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	20.61	mg	(Eq.	to	elemental	zinc	7.5mg)				
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

160 Ferric	Ammonium	Citrate	IP	160	mg	(eq.	to	elemental	Iron	32.8mg)	+	Vitamin	B12	IP	7.5	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	

Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	20.61	mg	(eq.	to	elemental	Zinc	7.5mg)				
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

161 Ferrous	Ascorbate	100	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	Eq.to	elemental	Zinc	IP	22.5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

162 Ferrous	Ascorbate	100	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	eq.	to	elemental	Zinc	IP	22.5	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	

Vitamin	B12	(Cyanocobalamin)	IP	15	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

163 Ferrous	Ascorbate	Equivalent	to	Elemental	Iron	100	mg	+	Cholecalciferol	(Vitamin	D3)	I.P.	1000	IU	+	Folic	Acid	I.P.	1.5	

mg	+		Cyanocobalamin	(Vitamin	B12)	I.P.	7.5	mcg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	(Vitamin	B6)	1.5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

164 Ferrous	ascorbate,	Eq.	to	elemental	Iron	100	mg	+	Cholecalciferol	(Vitamin	D3)	IP	1000	IU	+	Folic	acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	

Cyanocobalamin	(vitamin	B12)	IP	7.5	mcg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	(Vit.	B6)	IP	1.5	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

165 Ferrous	Asparto	Glycinate	100	mg	+	L-Methyl	Folate	Calcium	1000	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	I.P.	1500	mcg	+	Pyridoxal	-

5-Phosphate	0.5	mg	+	Cholecalciferol	I.P .	2000	IU
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

166 Ferrous	Asparto-	Glycinate,	Eq.	to	elemental	Iron	100	mg	+	L-	Methylfolate	300	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	500	mcg	+	

Docusate	Sodium	USP	100	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

167 Ferrous	Asparto-Glycinate-	eq	to	Elemental	Iron	100	mg	+	L-Methylfolate	300	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	500	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

168 Ferrous	Bisglycinate	60	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	14	mg	Eq.	to	elemental	Zinc	+	Copper	as	Copper	Sulphate	

USP	1	mg	+	Selenium	as	Selenomethionine	70	mcg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	10	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	

IP	5	mg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	(DHA	200	mg)	BP	500	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

169 Ferrous	Fumarate		(Eq.to	elemental	Iron)	IP	30	mg	+	Cyanocobalamin	IP	1	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	300	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	

Monohydrate	Eq.to	elemental		Zinc	IP	15	mg	+	L-Tyrosine	USP	250	mg	+	Selenious	Acid	Eq.to	elemental		Selenium	USP	

60	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

170 Ferrous	Fumarate	BP	350	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	0.5	mg	+	Cyanocobalamin	7.5	mcg	(0.1%	triturate	in	gelatin	eq.to	vit.B12)	

+	Ascorbic	Acid	IP	30	mg	+	Copper	(as	Copper	Sulphate	Pentahydrate)	BP	2.5	mg	+	Magnesium	(as	Magnesium	

Sulphate	Monohydrate)	USP	2.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

171 Ferrous	Fumarate	I.P.	300	mg	+	Folic	Acid	I.P.	1.5	mg	+	Cyanocobalamin	I.P.15	mcg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	I.P.	1.5	

mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	I.P.	Equivalent	to	Elemental	Zinc	7.5	mg	+	Vitamin	C	I.P.	75	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

172 Ferrous	Fumarate	IP	300	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	7.5	mg	+	Cyanocobalamin	IP	7.5	mcg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	1.5	mg	

+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	7.5	mg	Eq.to	elemental		Zinc

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

173 Flaxseed	Oil	USP	500	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

174 Foilc	Acid	5	mg	+	Cyanocobalamin	1	mcg	+	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	200	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

175 Folic	Acid	5mg	+	Methylcobalamin	1500	mcg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	1.5mg	+	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	40	%	200mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

176 Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Cyanocobalamine	IP	15	mcg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	3	mg	+	Chromium	Picolinate	USP	250	mcg	+	

Selenious	Acid	USP	55	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	IP	15	mg	+	Manganese	Sulphate	USP	2	mg	+	Light	Magnesium	Oxide	IP	40	

mg	+	Lycopene10%	USP	5	mg	+	Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg	+	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	

100	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

177 Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	3	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	

Benfotiamine	50	mg	+	Biotin	USP	5	mg	+	Chromium	USP	200	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

178 Folic	Acid	IP	5	mg	+	Cyanocobalamin	IP	1	mcg	+	Docosahexanoic	Acid	200	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

179 Folic	Acid	IP	5	mg	+	DHA	200	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

180 Folic	Acid	IP	5	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	1.5	mg	+	Docosahexaenoic	acid	

40%		200	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

181

Folic	Acid	IP	5	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	500	mcg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	BP	[Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg,	

Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg]	Zinc	IP	22.5	mg	(as	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate)	+	Grape	Seed	Extract	150	mg	+	

Manganese	BP	2	mg	(as		Manganese	Sulphate)	+	Mixed	Carotene	10%	USP	10.33	mg	+	Copper	BP	1	mg	(as	Copper	

Sulpahte	Pentahydrate)	+	Chromium	USP	65	mcg	(as		Chromium		Picolinate)	+	Selenium	USP	40	mcg	(as	Selenium	

Dioxide)

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

182 Gabapentin	USP	300	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	500	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

183 Gamma	Linolenic	Acid	(From	Borage	Oil)	100	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	I.P.	100	mcg	+	Vitamin	C	I.P.	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

184 Gamma	Linolenic	Acid	BP	100	mg	(Derived	From	1000	mg	Evening	Primrose	Oil	) SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

185

Gingko	Biloba	Extract	10	mg	+	Ginseng	Extract	25	mg	+	Grapefruit	Extract	15	mg	+	Green	Tea	Extract	10	mg	+	

Chromium	(From	Chromium	Picolinate)	USP	75	mcg	+	Astaxanthin	1.8	mg	+	Benfothiamine	1.2	mg	+	Biotin	USP	30	mcg	

+	Flaxseed	oil	100	mg	+	L-Leucine	18.3	mg	+	L-Isoleucine	5.9	mg	+	L-Valine	6.7	mg	+	Lycopene	5	mg	+	Magnesium	

(From	Magnesium	Sulphate)	BP	30	mg	+	Selenium	(From	Selenium	Dioxide)	USP	40	mcg	+	Zinc	(From	Zinc	Sulphate	

Monohydrate)		IP	7.5	mg	+	Taurine	50	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

186
Ginseng	42.5	mg	+	Lycopene	10%	USP	2000	mcg	+	Benfotiamine	5	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	I.P.	3	mg	+	

Cyanocobalamin	15	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	I.P.	20	mg	+	Wheat	Germ	Oil	25	mg	+	Chromium	Picolinate	USP	

50	mcg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	USP	50	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

187

Ginseng	Dry	Extract	I.P.	43.5	mg	+	(Highly	concentrated	&amp;	standardized,	Ginseng	Dry	Extract	Corresponding	to	

217.5	mg	of	Panax	Ginseng)	+	Niacinamide	I.P .	25	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	I.P.	1	mg	+	Mecobalamin	I.P.	500	mcg	+	Vitamin	D3	

200	IU	+	Folic	Acid	0.15	mg	+	Dibasic	Calcium	Phosphate	I.P.	Eq.	to	Elemental	Calcium	75	mg	+	Elemental	Phosphorous	

58	mg	+	Ferrous	Fumarate	I.P.	30	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	I.P .	10	mg	+	Magnesium	Sulphate	I.P .	Eq.	to	

Elemental	Magnesium	3	mg	+	Manganese	Sulphate	B.P.	Eq.	to	Elemental	Manganese	0.5	mg	+	Copper	Sulphate	

Pentahydrate	B.P	Eq.	to	Elemental	Copper	0.5	mg	+	Potassium	Iodine	I.P .	Eq.	to	Elemental	Iodine	0.1	mg	+	Potassium	

Sulphate	B.P.	Eq.	to	Elemental	Potassium	2	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500



188 Ginseng	Dry	Extract	IP	43.5	mg	"(Highly	concentrated	&	standardized	Ginseng	dry	extract	corresponding	to	217.5	mg	

of	Panax	Ginseng)"	Niacinamide	IP	25	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	1	mg	+	Mecobalamin	IP	500	mcg	+	Vitamin	D3	IP	200	IU	+	

Folic	Acid	IP	+	0.15	mg	+	Dibasic	Calcium	Phosphate	IP	Eq.	to	elemental	calcium	75	mg,	Eq.	to	elemental	Phosphorous	

58	mg	+	Ferrous	Fumarate	30	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	monohydrate	IP	10	mg	+	Magnesium	Sulphate	IP	Eq.	to	elemental	

Magnesium	3	mg	+	Manganese	Sulphate	Eq.	to	elemental	Manganese	BP	0.5	mg	+	Copper	Sulphate	Pentahydrate	Eq.	to	

elemental	Copper	BP	0.5	mg	+	Potassium	Iodide	Eq.	to	elemental	Iodine	IP	0.1	mg	+	Potassium	Sulphate	Eq.	to	

elemental	Potassium	BP	2	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

189 Ginseng	Extract	Powder	USP	42.5	mg	+	Vitamin	A	Palmitate	IP	2500	IU	+	Vitamin	B1	IP	1	mg	+	Vitamin	B2	IP	1.5	mg	+	

Vitamin	B6	IP	1	mg	+	Vitamin	B12	IP	1	mcg	+	Vitamin	C	IP	50	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	IP	200	IU	+	Vitamin	E	Acetate	IP	5	mg	+	

Nicotinamide	IP	10	mg	+	Calcium	Pantothenate	IP	5	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	0.15	mg	+	Ferrous	Fumarate	IP	30	mg	+	Copper	

(as	Copper	Sulphate)	USP	0.5	mg	+	Magnesium	(as	Magnesium	sulphate)	USP	3	mg	+	Manganese	(as	Manganese	

Sulphate)	USP	0.5	mg	+	Zinc	(as	zinc	Oxide)	IP	10	mg	+	Calcium	(as	Dibasic	Calcium	Phosphate)	IP	75	mg	+	

Phosphorous	(as	Dibasic	Calcium	Phosphate)	IP	58	mg	+	Iodine	(as	Potassium	Iodide)	IP	0.1	mg	+	Potassium	(as	

Potassium	Sulphate)	BP	2	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

190 Glucosamine	Sulphate	Pottasium	Chloride	USP	750	mg	eq.	to	Glucosamine	base	444	mg				 SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

191 Glutathione	BP	50mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

192 Grape	Seed	extract	100	mg	+	Benfotiamine	2	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	3	mg	+	Vitamin	B12	IP	15	mg	+	Niacinamide	IP	50	mg	

+	Calcium	Pantothenate	IP	50	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Biotin	USP	30	mg	+	Calcium		Ascorbate	IP	50	mg	+	Zinc	IP	10	

mg	(as	Zinc	sulphate	Monohydrate)	+	Selenium	USP	50	mcg	(as		Selenium	Dioxide)	+	Chromium	IP	50	mcg	(as	

Chromium	Picolinate)	+	Magnesium	IP	10	mg	(as	Dried	magnesium	oxide)	+	Vitamin	E	acetate	IP	50	IU	+	Mixed	

carotene	10%	10	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	IP	400	IU

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

193 Grape	seed	Extract	100	mg	+	Zinc	sulphate	monohydrate	IP	25	mg	+	Biotin	USP	5	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Copper	

BP	25	mg	(as	cupric	Oxide)	+	Calcium	Pantothenate	IP	25	mg	+	Sodium	Feredetate	BP	100	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

194 Grape	Seed	Extract	20	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	I.P .	25	mg	+	Biotin	USP	5	mg	+	Folic	Acid	I.P.	1.5	mg	+	Copper	

(as	Cupric	Oxide	BP)	4	mg	+	Calcium	Pantothenate	I.P .	100	mg	+	Sodium	Feredetate	BP	100	mg	+	L-Arginine	I.P.	10	mg	

+	L-Valine	USP	6.7	mg	+	L-Isoleucine	USP	5.9	mg	+	L-Leucine	USP	18.3	mg	+	L-Lysine	Hydrochloride	USP	25	mg	+	DL-

Methionine	USP	8.4	mg	+	L-Phenylalanine	USP	5	mg	+	L-Threonine	USP	4.2	mg	+	L-Tryptophan	USP	5	mg	+	Omega-3	

Marine	Triglycerides	[Provides	Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg]	+		Methylcobalamin	I.P.	

100	mcg	+	Vitamin	C	I.P .	100	mcg	+	Vitamin	E	I.P.	10	IU	+	Niacinamide	I.P.	15	mg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	I.P.	250	mg	

Equivalent	to	Elemental	Calcium	100	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

195 Grape	Seed	Extract	25	mg	+	Lycopene	6%	2	mg	+	Lutein	8%	3	mg	+	Vitamin	A	Concentrate	Oil	5000	I.U.	(As	Palmitate)	

+	Vitamin	B1	5	mg	+	Vitamin	B2	5	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	1.50	mg	+		Vitamin	B12	15	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	1.50	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	

Monohydrate	23	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	75	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

196 Grape	Seed	Extract	25	mg	+	Lycopene	6%	USP	2	mg	+	Lutein	8%	USP	3	mg	+	Vitamin	A	Concentrate	Oil	(As	Palmitate)	

IP	5000	I.U.	+	Vitamin	B1	IP	5	mg	+	Vitamin	B2	IP	5	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	1.5	mg	+	Vitamin	B12	IP	15	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	

1.5	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	USP	23	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	75	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

197 Guaifenesin	IP	100	mg	+	Dextromethorphan	Hydrobromide	IP	10	mg	+	Chlorpheniramine	Maleate	IP	2	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

198 Guaiphenesin	IP	100	mg	+	Dextromethorphan	HBr	IP	10	mg	+	Bromhexine	HCL	IP	2	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

199 Ibuprofen	IP	400	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

200 Isotretinoin	IP	5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

201 Isotretinoin	IP/USP	10	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

202 Isotretinoin	IP/USP	20	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

203 IsotretinoinI	P	25mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

204 IsotretinoinI	P	30m	 g SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

205 IsotretinoinI	P	40m	 g SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

206 L	Arginine	USP	25	mg	+	Vitamin	E	Acetate	IP	25	mg	+	Beta	carotene	(30%	disp.)	eq.	to	10000	I.U	of	Vit.	A	USP	6mg	+	

Lycopene	USP	10	mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	Eq.	to	Elemental	Zinc	IP	7.5	mg	+	Lutein	contaning	Zeaxanthin	256	mcg	+	Selenium	

(as	Selenium	Dioxide)	USP	100	mcg	+	Manganese	As	Manganese	Sulphate	USP	1	mg	+	Copper	(II)	Sulfate	Anhydrous	BP	

1	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

207 L-	Methyfolate	Calcium	800	mcg	+	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	(10%)	200	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	IP	1000	IU SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

208 L-Arginine	IP	100	mg	+	Co-enzyme	Q10	(Ubedecarenone)	BP	50	mg	+	Chaste-Berry	Extract	USP	100	mg	+	Grape	Seed	

Extract	USP	50	mg	+	Acetylcysteine	USP	100	mg	+	Inositol	BP	100	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	100	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	

Monohydrate	IP	15	mg	+	Omega	3	Fatty	Acid	BP	100	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

209 L-Arginine	IP	25	mg	+	Betacarotene	USP	6	mg	+	Lycopene	6%	USP	10	mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	IP	7.5	mg	+	Lutin8%	USP	7	mg	+	

Copper	(as	Copper	Sulphate)	USP	1	mg	+	Manganese	(as		Manganese	Sulphate)	USP	1	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	500	

mcg	+	Selenious	Acid	USP	100	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

210 L-Carnitine	USP	500	mg	+	Co-Enzyme	Q10	(Ubidecarenone)	BP	100	mg	+	Vitamin	K2-7	50	mcg	+	Astaxanthin	USP	8	mg	

+	Magnesium	Sulphate	IP	50	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	7.5	mg	Eq.to	Elemental	Zinc SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

211 Lecithin	U.S.P	525	mg	+	Silymarin	140	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

212 Lecithin	USP	350	mg	Eq.to	175	mg	of	Phosphatides	(Phosphatidyl	choline,	Phosphatidyl	Ethanolamine,	Phosphatidyl	

Insitol)
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

213 Lecithin	USP	525mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

214 Leucin	BP	200	mg	+	Isoleucine	BP	100	mg	+	Valine	BP	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

215 Levocetirizine	Dihydrochloride	I.P .	5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

216 Levocetirizine	Hydrochloride	I.P .	5	mg	+	Montelukast	Sodium	I.P .	Equivalent	to	Montelukast	10	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

217 Levocitrizine	HCL	IP	5	mg	+	Montelukast	Sodium	eq.	to	Montelukast	IP	10	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

218 Levocitrizine	Hydrochloride	IP	5mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

219 Liquid	Calcium	250	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	0.0025	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

220 L-Methionine	USP	18.4	mg	+	L-Threonine	USP	4.2	mg	+	L-Tryptophan	USP	5	mg	+	L-Valine	USP	6.7	mg	+	L-Isoleucine	

USP	5.9	mg	+	L-Leucine	USP18.3	mg	+	L-Phenylalanine	USP	5	mg	+	L-Lysine	Hydrochloride	USP	25	mg	+	L-Histidine	

Hydrochloride	USP	3.71	mg	+	L-Arginine	I.P.	1328	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	I.P.	750	mcg	+	Biotin	USP	30	mcg	+	Choline	

Chloride	I.P.	150	mg	+		Beta	Carotene	30%	BP	10	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	15	mg	+	Potassium	Iodide	I.P.	0.1	

mg	+	Magnesium	Sulphate	I.P.	7.43	mcg	+	Sodium	Selenite	BP	10	mg	+	Chromium	Picolinate	USP	200	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

221 L-Methyl	Folate	1	mg	+	Mecobalamin	JP	1500	mcg	+	Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate	0.5	mg	+	L-Arginine	IP	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500



222 L-Methyl	Folate	1	mg	+	Mecobalamin	JP	1500	mcg	+	Pyridoxal-5-phosphate	0.5	mg	+	L-Arginine	IP	100	mg	+	

Docosahexanoic	Acid	(DHA)	BP	200	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

223 L-Methyl	Folate	1	mg	+	Mecobalamin	JP	1500	mg	+	Pyridoxial-5-phosphate	0.5	mg	+	Omega	3	Fatty	Acids	BP	

[containing	Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg]
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

224 L-methyl	folate	100	mcg	+	Pyridoxal-5-phosphate	500	mcg	+	DHA	40%	200	mg	+	Methylcobalmin	IP	1500	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

225 L-Methyl	Folate	1000	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate	500	mcg	+	DHA	40%	200	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

226 L-Methyl	Folate	800	mcg	+	Calcitriol	I.P.	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	I.P.	1250	mg	+	Vitamin	K2-7	I.P .	45	mcg	+	

Methylcobalamin	I.P .	1500	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	I.P.	7.5	mg	+	Magnesium	Oxide	I.P.	50	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

227 L-Methylfolate	1	mg	+	Mecobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Pyridoxal-5-phosphate	0.5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

228 L-Methylfolate	1	mg	+	Vitamin	K27	45	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Pyridoxal-5	Phosphate	0.5	mg	+	

Lycopene	6%	USP	10000	mcg	+	Calcium	Citrate	USP	500	mg	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	BP	

[Eicosapentanoic	Acid	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg]	Magnesium	Sulphate	IP	50	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

229 L-Methylfolate	1000	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Pyridoxal-5	Phosphate	500	mcg	+	Docosahexanoic	(DHA)	

(40%)	200	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	IP	2000	IU
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

230 L-Methylfolate	1mg	+	Methylcobalamin	1500	mcg	+	Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate	0.5	mg	+	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	40	%	

200mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

231 L-Methylfolate	1mg	+	Methylcobalamin	I.P.	1500mcg	+	Pyridoxal-5	Phosphate	0.5mg	+	Lycopene	(6%)	U.S.P.	

10000mcg	+	Calcium	Citrate	Malate	500mg	+	Calcitriol	I.P .	0.25mcg	+	Omega-3-Fatty	Acids	[Contains	B.P .	

Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	180	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	120	mg]	+	Magnesium	Sulphate	I.P .	50	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

232 L-Methylfolate	400	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Tocotrienols	(50%)	60	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	1.5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

233 Lubiprostone	IP	24mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

234 Lubiprostone	IP	8mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

235 Lutein	3.2	mg	+	L-Glutathione	5	mg	+	Betacarotene	6000	IU	+	Vitamin	E	Acetate	IP	15	IU	+	Vitamin	C	IP	150	mg	+	

Copper	(as	Cupric	Oxide)	BP	2	mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	Eq.	to	Elemental	Zinc	IP	40	mg	+	Selenium	(as	Selenium	Acid)	USP	40	

mcg	+	Manganese	(as	Manganese	Chloride)	USP	5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

236 Lutein	40%	USP	302	mg	+	L-Glutathione	USP	5mg	+	Beta	Carotene	30%	BP	6000	IU	+	Zinc	Oxide	I.P.	40	mg	+	Cupric	

Oxide	BP	2	mg	+	Manganese	Chloride	USP	5mg	+	Selenious	Acid	USP	40	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

237 Lutein	8%	USP	7	mg	+	Zeaxanthin	250	mcg	+	Astaxanthin	5%	7	mg	+	DHA	Rich	Algal	Oil	BP	150	mg	+	L-Glutathione	

USP	5	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

238 Lutein	8%	USP	7	mg	+	Zeaxanthin250	mcg	+	Astaxanthin	5%	7	mg	+	DHA	Rich	Algal	Oil	150	mg	+	L-	Glutathione	BP	5	

mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

239 Lycopene	(10%)	5	mg	+	Flax	seed	oil	200	mg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Cyanocobalamin	IP	15	mcg	+	Vitamin	

B6	(Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	HCL)	IP	3	mg	+	Selenious	Acid	Eq.	to	elemental	Selenium	USP	55	mcg	+	Chromium	

Picolinate	USP	250	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	monohydrate	Eq.	to	elemental	Zinc	USP	15	mg	+	Manganese	Sulphate	Eq.	to	

elemental	Manganese	USP	2	mg	+	Light	Mangnesium	Oxide	eq.	to	elemental	Magnesium	IP	40	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

240 Lycopene	(6%)	USP	15	mg	+	Green	Tea	Extract	Eq.	to	Polyphenols	60%	150	mg	+	Beta	carotene	(30%	dispersion)	BP	

10	mg	+	Re�ined	wheat	germ	oil	BP	25	mg	+	Calcium	Ascorbate	USP	50	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	monohydrate	USP	70	

mcg	+	Zinc	sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	27.45	mg	+	Ubedecarenone	BP	10	mg	+	Omega-3	Marine	Triglycerides	Provides	

BP	500	mg	[Eicosapentaenoic	acid	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg]

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

241 Lycopene	10	%	2000	mcg	+	Cyanocobalamin	2.5	mcg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	1.5	mg	+	Niacinamide	25	mg	+	Zinc	

Sulphate	Monohydrate	7.5	mg	+	Copper	Sulphate	Pentahydrate	1	mg	+	Manganese	Sulphate	1.5	mg	+	Beta	Carotene	30	

%	10	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	25	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

242 Lycopene	10%	U.S.P.	5000	mcg	+	Grape	Seed	Extract	(95%	Pronthocanidins)	50	mg	+	Green	Tea	Extract	(50%	

Polyphenols)	50	mg	+	Ginseng	Extract	4%	Powder	42.5	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	I.P.	3	mg	+	Folic	Acid	I.P.	1	mg	+	

Methylcobalamin	I.P .	1500	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	I.P.	13	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	U.S.P.	100	mcg	+	Copper	

Sulphate	B.P.	50	mcg	+	Magnesium	Oxide	I.P.	0.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

243 Lycopene	10%	USP	10000	mcg	+	Black	Grape	Seed	Extract	10	mg	+	DL-	Methionine	BP	25	mg	+	Adenosylcobalamin	

250	mcg	+	Lutein	(10%)	USP	3	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

244 Lycopene	10%	USP	10000	mcg	+	Black	Grape	Seed	Extract	10	mg	+	Lutein	8%	USP	3	mg	+	DL-Methionine	BP	25	mg	+	

Methylcobalamin	I.P .	500	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

245 LYCOPENE	10%	USP	2	mg	+	CYANOCOBALAMIN	2.5	mcg	+	VITAMIN-B6	IP	1.5	mg	+	NIACINAMIDE	IP	25mg	+	ZINC	

SULPHATE	MONOHYDRATE	IP	7.5	mg	+	COPPER	SULPHATE	1	mg	+	MAGNANESE	SULPHATE	IP	1.5	mg	+	BETA	

CAROTENE	30%	BP	10	mg	+	SELENIUM	DIOXIDE	USP	25	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

246 Lycopene	10%	USP	2000	mcg	+	Vitamin	A	(as	Palmitate)	5000	IU	+	Vitamin	E	Acetate	IP	15	IU	+	Vitamin	C	IP	25	mg	+	

Zinc	Sulphate	monohydrate	IP	7.5	mg	+	Copper	Sulphate	Pentahydrate	BP	1	mg	+	Manganese	Sulphate	USP	1.5	mg	

Eq.to	elemental	Maganese	+	Betacarotene	(30%	Dispersion)	BP	10	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	150	mcg	

Eq.to	elemental	Selenium				

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

247 Lycopene	10%	USP	2000	mcg	+	Vitamin	A	I.P.	2500	IU	+	Vitamin	E	Acetate	I.P .	10	IU	+	Vitamin	C	I.P.	50	mg	+	Zinc	

Sulphate	Monohydrate	I.P.	27.45	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	Equivalent	to	Elemental	Selenium	70	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

248 Lycopene	10%	USP	3000	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	62.5	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	

Monohydrate	USP	100	mcg	+	Ubidecarenone	BP	50	mg	+	L-Arginine	IP	100	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

249 Lycopene	10%	USP	4000	mcg	+	L-Arginine	I.P .	10	mg	+	L-Valine	USP	6.7	mg	+	L-Isoleucine	USP	5.9	mg	+	L-Leucine	USP	

18.3	mg	+	L-Lysine	Hydrochloride	USP	25	mg	+	DL-Methionine	USP	8.4	mg	+	L-Phenylalanine	USP	5	mg	+	L-Threonine	

USP	4.2	mg	+	L-Tryptophan	USP	5	mg	+	Omega	-3	Marine	Triglycerides	BP	Provides	Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	BP	90	mg	

Docosahexaenoic	Acid	BP	60	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	100	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	1.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

250 Lycopene	10%	USP	4000	mcg	+	Lutein	10%	USP	4000	mcg	+	Beta	Carotene	30%	USP	5.17	mg	+	Black	Grape	Seed	

Extract	10	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	25	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	10	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

251 Lycopene	10%	USP	4000	mcg	+	Lutein	10%	USP	4000	mcg	+	Betacarotene	30%	USP	5.17	mg	+	Black	Grape	Seed	

Extract	10	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	25	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	10	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

252 Lycopene	10%	USP	5000	mcg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	75	mcg	+	Calcium	Ascorbate	USP	75	mg	+	Mixed	

Carotene	10%	USP	10.33	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	I.P.	27.45	mg	+	Wheat	Germ	Oil	BP	25	mg	+	Vitamin	B12	I.P.	

5	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500



253 Lycopene	10%	USP	5000	mcg	+	Vitamin	A	(as	Acetate)	I.P.	5000	IU	+	Vitamin	B1	I.P .	10	mg	+	Vitamin	B2	I.P.	10	mg	+	

Chromium	Picolinate	USP	100	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	I.P.	15	mg	+	Magnesium	Sulphate	I.P.	3	mg	+	Vitamin	

E	(as	Acetate)	I.P.	15	IU	+	Vitamin	B6	I.P .	3	mg	+	Folic	Acid	I.P.	1000	mcg	+	Vitamin	B12	I.P.	5	mcg	+	Vitamin	D3	I.P.	500	

IU	+	Vitamin	C	(Coated	)	I.P .	75	mg	+	Niacinamide	50	mg	+	Calcium	Pantothenate	12.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

254 Lycopene	10%	USP	5000	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	IP	62.5	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	USP,	Eq.to	

elemental	Selenium	100	mcg	+	Ubidecarenone	(CoenzymeQ10)	USP	100	mg	+	L-arginine	IP	100	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

255 Lycopene	6%	U.S.P.	8000	mcg	+	Methylcobalamin	I.P.	500	mcg	+	Lutein	(10%)	U.S.P .	(Contains	Zeaxanthin	0.8	mg)	4	

mg	+	Black	Grape	Seed	Extract	Beta	Carotene	(30%)	U.S.P.	5	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

256 Lycopene	6%	USP	2	mg	+	Vitamin	E	IP	5	mg	+	Copper	Sulphate	Pentahydrate	BP	1	mg	+	Chromium	Picolinate	USP	25	

mcg	+	Manganese	Sulphate	USP	1	mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	IP	15	mg	+	Sodium	Selenite	Pentahydrate	BP	75	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

257 Lycopene	6%	USP	8000	mcg	+	Lutein	8%	USP	4000	mcg	+		Manganese	Sulphate	Monohydrate	USP	2	mg,	Equivalent	to	

Elemental	Manganese	0.65	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	25	mcg,	Equivalent	to	Elemental	Selenium	15.31	

mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	I.P .	10	mg	Equivalent	to	Elemental	Zinc	3.6	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

258 Lycopene	8%	USP	2000	mcg	+	Vitamin	A	IP	2500	IU	+	Vitamin	E	Acetate	IP	10	IU	+	Vitamin	C	IP	50	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	

Monohydrate	IP	27.45	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	Eq.	to	Selenium	USP	70	mcg	
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

259 Lycopene	USP	10000	mcg	+	Black	Grape	seed	Extract	10	mg	+	Lutein	USP	3	mg	+	DL-Methionine	BP	25	mg	+	

Mecobalamin	IP	500	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

260 Lycopene	USP	10000	mcg	+	Co-enzyme	Q10	USP	30	mg	+	Methionine	USP	50	mg	+	Selenium	USP	70	mcg	(as	Selenium	

Dioxide)	+	Zinc	IP	10	mg	(as	Zinc	oxide)
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

261 Lycopene	USP	2000	mcg	+	Vitamin	A	IP	2500	IU	+	Vitamin	C	IP	40	mg	+	Vitamin	E	Acetate	IP	10	IU	+	Zinc	Sulphate	

Monohydrate	IP	12	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	70	mcg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

262 Lycopene	USP	4000	mcg	+	L-Arginine	USP	10	mg	+	L-Valine	USP	6.7	mg	+	L-isoleucine	USP	5.9	mg	+	L-Leucine	USP	18.3	

mg	+	L-Lysine	Hydrochloride	USP	25.0	mg	+	DL-Methionone	USP	8.4	mg	+	L-Phenylalamine	USP	5.0	mg	+	L-Threonine	

USP	4.2	mg	+	L-Tryptophan	USP	5.0	mg	+	Omega-3	Marrine	BP	Triglycerides	[Provides:	Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90mg,	

Docossahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg]	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	100	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

263 Lycopene	USP	5000	mcg	+	Mixed	Carotene	10.33	mg	+	Re�ined	Wheat	Germ	oil	25	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	

Monohydrate	USP	75	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	27.54	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

264 Lycopene	USP	8000	mcg	+	Lutein	USP	4000	mcg	+	Manganese	Sulfate	USP	2	mg,	Eq.to	elemental		Manganese	0.65	mg	+	

Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	25	mcg,	Eq.to	elemental		Selenium	15.31	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	10	

mg,	Eq.to	Elemental	Zinc	3.6	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

265 Lycopene(10%)	U.S.P	5	mg	+	Betacarotene	(30%)	U.S.P	10	mg	+	Selenium	(as	Selenious	Acid)	75	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	

Monohydrate	I.P.	27.5	mg	+	Copper	(as	Copper	Sulphate)	U.S.P	1	mg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	U.S.P	50	mg	+	Alpha	

Tocopheryl	Acetate	I.P .	10	IU

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

266 Mecobalamin	1000	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	200	mg	+		Benfotiamine	100	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	3	mg	+	

Inositol	100	mg	+	Folic	Acid	1.5	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

267 Mecobalamin	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	100	mg	+	Benfotiamine	15	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	3	mg	+	Calcium	

Pantothenate	25	mg	+	Folic	Acid	1.5	mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	22.5	mg	+	Chromium	Picolinate	65	mcg	+	Inositol	10	mcg	+	Lutein	

5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

268 Mecobalamin	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	200	mg	+	Folic	Acid	1.5	mg	+	Inositol	100	mg	+	Chromium	Polynicotinate	

200	mcg	+		Selenomethionine	55	mcg	+	Zinc	Monomethionine	25	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

269 Mecobalamin	500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

270 Mecobalamin	500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	200	mg	+	Benfotiamine	10	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	3	mg	+	Biotin	5	

mg	+	Folic	Acid	1.5	mg
SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

271 Mecobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Benfotiamine	15	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	3mg	

+	Calcium	Patothenate	IP	25	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	IP	22.5	mg	+	Chromium	Picolinate	USP	65	mcg	+	

Inositol	10	mcg	+	Lutein	USP	5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

272 Mecobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	200	mg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	BP	[Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg,	

Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg]	+	Folic	Acid	IP	5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

273 Mecobalamin	JP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Benfotiamine	15	mg	+	Vit.	B6	IP	3	mg	+	Calcium	

Pantothenate	IP	25	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	IP	22.5	mg	+	Chromium	Picolinate	USP	65	mcg	+	Inositol	USP	

10	mcg	+	Lutein	USP	5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

274 Mecobalamin	JP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	USP	163.6	mcg	+	

Calcium	Pantothenate	IP	10	mg	+	Vitamin	B1	IP	10	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	1.5	mg	+	Vitamin	E	IP	25	IU	+	Inositol	USP	100	

mg	+	Chromium	Polynicotinate	200	mcg	+	Vitamin	A	IP	5000	IU

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

275 Mecobalamin	JP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	USP	55	mcg	+	

Benfothiamine	150	mg	+	Inositol	BP	100	mg	+	Chromium	Polynicotinate	USP	200	mcg	+	Vitamin	D3	IP	400	IU

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

276 Mecobalamin	JP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Folic	acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	USP	55	mcg	+	

Benfotiamine	150	mg	+	Inositol	USP	100	mg	+	Chromium	Polynicotinate	200	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

277 Mecobalamin	JP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	3	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	

Vitamin	D3	IP	1000	IU

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

278 Mecobalamin	JP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Thiamine	Mononitrate	IP	10	mg	+	Pyridoxine	HCl	IP	3	mg	

+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

279 Mecobalamin	JP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	USP	163.6	mcg	+	

Calcium	Pantothenate	IP	10	mg	+	Vitamin	B1	IP	10	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	1.5	mg	+	Vitamin	E	IP	25	IU	+	Inositol	USP	100	

mg	+	Chromium	Polynicotinate	200	mg	+	Vitamin	A	IP	5000	IU

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

280 Mecobalamin	JP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	200	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	3	mg	+	Biotin	USP	30	mcg	+	

Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

281 Mecobalamin	JP	1500	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	IP	200	mg,	Eq.	to	Elemental	Calcium	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	

Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	3	mg	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

282 Mecobalamin	JP	1500	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	1.5	mg	+	Chromium	

Picolinate	USP	500	mcg	+	Sodium	Selenite	BP	75	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	7.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

283 Mecobalamin	JP	1500	mcg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	1.5	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

284 Mecobalamin	JP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	3	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

285 Mecobalamin	JP	500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Folic	acid	IP	0.5	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	USP	18	mcg	+	

Benfotiamine	50	mg	+	Inositol	USP	100	mg	+	Chromium	Polynicotinate	65	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER 500



286 Mecobalamin	JP	500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	3	mg	+	Thiamine	

Mononitrate	(Vit.	B1)	IP	10	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

287 Mecobalamin	JP	500	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	IP,	Eq.	to	Elemental	Calcium	250	mg	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	

IP	1.5	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	3	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP,	Eq.	to	Elemental	Zinc	7.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

288 Mecobalamin	JP	500	mcg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	10	mg	+	Folic	acid	IP	5	mg	+	Vitamin	C	IP	75	mg	+	Carbonyl	Iron	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

289 Mecobalamin	JP	750	mcg	+	Pregabalin	IP	75	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

290 Methycobalamine	1500	mcg	+	Benfotiamine	150	mg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	100	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	3	mg	+	

Inositol	100	mg	+	Folic	Acid	1.5mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

291 Methylcobalamin	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	100	mg	+	Folic	Acid	1.5	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	163.6	mg	+	Calcium	

Pantothenate	10	mg	+	Vitamin	B1	10	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	1.5	mg	+	Vitamin	E	25	I.U.	+	Vitamin	A	5000	I.U.	+	Inositol	100	

mg	+	Chromium	Polynicotinate	200	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

292 Methylcobalamin	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	100	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	3	mg	+	Folic	Acid	1.5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

293 Methylcobalamin	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	200	mg	+	Benfotiamine	50	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	3	mg	+	

Biotin	5	mg	+	Folic	Acid	1.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

294 Methylcobalamin	500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	100	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	1.5	mg	+	Folic	Acid	3	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

295 Methylcobalamin	500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	100	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	3	mg	+	Folic	Acid	1.5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

296 Methylcobalamin	500	mcg	+	Betacarotene	10.33	mg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	100	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	1.5	mg	+	

Thiamine	Hydrochloride	2	mg	+	Chromium	Polynicotinate	70	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

297 Methylcobalamin	500	mcg	+	Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg	+	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg	+	Folic	Acid	1.5	mg	+	

Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	3	mg	+	Ascorbic	Acid	100	mg	+	Vitamin	E	Acetate	25	I.U.	+	Zinc	Oxide	eq.to	elemental	Zinc	

15	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	eq.	to	elemental	Selenium	60	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

298 Methylcobalamin	750	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	100	mg		+	Benfotiamine	7.5	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	1.5	mg	+	

Calcium	Pantothenate	25	mg	+	Nicotinamide	50	mg	+	Folic	Acid	0.75	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

299 Methylcobalamin	750	mcg	+	Pregabalin	75	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	1.5	mg	+	Folic	Acid	0.75	mg	+	Benfotiamine	

7.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

300 Methylcobalamin	I.P .	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Benfotiamine	150	mg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	I.P.	500	

mg	+	Chromium	Picolinate	USP	200	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+		Inositol	USP	100	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	I.P.	3	

mg	+	Vitamin	D3	I.P.	1000	IU

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

301 Methylcobalamin	I.P .	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Folic	Acid	I.P .	1.5	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	I.P.	

3	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	I.P.	1000	IU

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

302 Methylcobalamin	I.P .	750	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	I.P.	3	

mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

303 Methylcobalamin	IP	1000	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	200	mg	+	Benfotiamine	100	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	

3	mg	+	Inositol	100	mg	+	Folic	acid	IP	1.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

304 Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Benfotiamine	150	mg	+	Chromium	(As	chromium	

Picolinate)	USP	200	mcg	+	Inositol	USP	150	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

305 Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	acid	USP	100	mg	+	Benfotiamine	USP	100	mg	+	Pyridoxine	

Hydrochloride	IP	3	mg	+	Folic	acid	IP	1.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

306 Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Folic	acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	USP	163.6	

mcg	+	Calcium	Pantothenate	IP	10	mg	+	Vitamin	B1	IP	10	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	1.5	mg	+	Vitamin	E	IP	25	IU	+	Vitamin	A	

IP	5000	IU	+	Inositol	USP	100	mg	+	Chromium	Picolinate	USP	200	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

307 Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	Pyridoxine	HCL	IP	3	mg	+	Vitamin	

D3	IP	1000	IU

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

308 Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Inositol	USP	125	mg	+	Nature	Beta	Carotene	15%		

Dispersion	USP	5.17	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	3	mg	+	Chromium	Picolinate	+	200	mcg	+	Selenomethionine	USP	70	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

309 Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	(Vitamin	B6)	IP	3	mg	+	

Folic	acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Benfotiamine	IP	50	mg	+	Chromium	as	Chromium	Picolinate	USP	200	mcg	+	Biotin	USP	5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

310 Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	(Vitamin	B6)	IP	3	mg	+	

Folic	acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Zinc	as	zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	15	mg	+	Chromium	as	Chromium	Picolinate	USP	65	mcg	+	

Selenium	as	Selenium	Dioxide	USP	60	mcg	+	Biotin	USP	100	mcg	+	Inositol	BP	2	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

311 Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	lipoic	acid	USP	100	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	3	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

312 Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	lipoic	acid	USP	100	mg	+	Thiamine	Hydrochloride	IP	10	mg	+	Pyridoxine	

Hydrochloride	IP	3	mg	+	Folic	acid	IP	1.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

313 Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	200	mg	+	Benfotiamine	150	mg	+	Inositol	100	mg	+	Chromium	

polynicotinate	200	mcg	+	Pyridoxine	HCl	IP	3	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

314 Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	200	mg	+	Benfotiamine	50	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	3	

mg	+	Biotin	USP	5	mg	+	Folic	acid	IP	1.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

315 Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	200	mg	+	Inositol	USP	100	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	

Chromium	Picolinate	USP	200	mcg	+	Seleno	Methionine	USP	55	mcg	+	Zinc	Monomethionine	25	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

316 Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	(DHA)10%	200	mg	+	L-Methylfolate	USP	800	mcg	+	Pyridoxal-

5	phosphate	0.50	mg	

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

317 Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Folic		Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	IP	500	mg	+	Calcitriol	0.25	mcg	IP	0.25	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

318 Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Vitamin		B6	IP	1.5	mg	+	

Chromium	Picolinate	USP	500	mcg	+	Sodium	Selenite	BP	75	mcg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	7.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

319 Methylcobalamin	IP	500	mcg	+	Alpha	lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

320 Methylcobalamin	IP	500	mcg	+	Alpha	lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Benfotiamine	50	mg	+	Folic	acid	IP	1.5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

321 Methylcobalamin	IP	500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	200	mg	+	Benfotiamine	10	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	3	

mg	+	Biotin	USP	5	mg	+	Folic	acid	IP	1.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

322 Methylcobalamin	IP	500	mcg	+	Betacarotene	USP	10.33	mg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Pyridoxine	

Hydrochloride	IP	1.5	mg	+	Thiamine	Hydrochloride	IP	2	mg	+	Chromium	polynicotinate	USP	70	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

323 Methylcobalamin	IP	500	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	IP	625	mg	-	eq.	to	Elemental	Calcium	250	mg	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	

Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	3	mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	IP	7.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

324 Methylcobalamin	IP	500	mcg	+	Coral	Calcium	IP	625	mg	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Pyridoxine	

Hydrochloride	IP	3	mg	+	Zinc	(as	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate)	IP	7.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500



325 Methylcobalamin	IP	500	mcg	+	Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	acid	60	mg	+	Folic	acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	

Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	3	mg	+	Ascorbic	Acid	IP	100	mg	+	Vitamin	E	acetate	IP	25	IU	+	Zinc	Oxide	IP	Eq.	to	

elemental	Zinc	15	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	USP	Eq.	to	elemental	Selenium	60	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

326 Methylcobalamin	IP	500	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	Vitamin	B6	IP	3	mg	+	Zinc	sulphate	monohydrate	IP	61.8	mg	+	

Calcium	Pantothenate	IP	10	mg	+	Nicotinamide	IP	50	mg	+	Chromium	(As	Chromium)	USP	50	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

327 Methylcobalamin	IP	500	mcg	+	Pregabalin	IP	150	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

328 Methylcobalamin	IP	500	mcg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	3	mg	+	Folic	acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	BP	

[Eicosapentaenoic	acid	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	acid	60	mg]	+	Zinc	Sulphate	monohydrate	(Eq.	to	elemental	Zinc)	IP	

15	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	(Eq.	to	elemental	selenium)	USP	60	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

329 Methylcobalamin	IP	500	mcg	+	Vitamin	C	IP	75	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	10	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	5	mg	+	Carbonyl	Iron	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

330 Methylcobalamin	IP	500	mg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	IP	500	mg	(Eq.to	elemental	Calcium	200	mg	+	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	

Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Pyridoxine	HCL	IP	3	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

331 Methylcobalamin	IP	750	mcg	+	Adenosylcobalamin	500	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Ferrous	Ascorbate	(Eq.to	

elemental	Iron)	100	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

332 Methylcobalamin	IP	750	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Benfotiamine	7.5	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	

1.5	mg	+	Calcium	Pantothenate	IP	25	mg	+	Nicotinamide	IP	50	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	0.75	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

333 Methylcobalamin	IP	750	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	3	

mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

334 Methylcobalamin	IP	750	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	50	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	1.5	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

335 Methylcobalamin	IP	750	mcg	+	Pregabalin	IP	75	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

336 Methylcobalamin	IP		1	 500mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

337 Methylcobalamin	IP		5	 00mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

338 MethylcobalaminI	P	1500	mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Pyridoxine	HCL	IP	3	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

339 MethylcobalaminI	P	1500	mcg	+	Omega	-3	Fatty	Acid	[containing-	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	DHA(10%)	200	mg]	+	

Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	1.5	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

340 Microcrystalline	Hydroxyapatite	500	mg	+	Complex	(MCHC)	providing	Calcium	125	mg	+	Phosphorus	55	mg	+	Vitamin	

D3	IP	100	IU

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

341 Milk	Calcium	350	mg	+	Soya	Isoflavones	40%	60	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	IP	200	IU SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

342 Mixed	Carotenoids	30%	5	mg	(oily	Dispersion)	+	Vitamin	D3	IP	200	IU	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	1	mg	+	Vitamin	B12	IP	2.5	mcg	

+	Folic	Acid	IP	500	mcg	+	Nicotinamide	IP	25	mg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	BP	15	mg	+	Dibasic	Calcium	Phosphate	IP	35	mg	

+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	31	mg	+	Copper	Sulphate	Pentahydrate	BP	0.1	mg	+	Maganese	Sulphate	Monohydrate	

BP	0.01	mg	+	Potassium	Iodide	IP	0.025	mg	+	Magnesium	Oxide	IP	0.15	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

343 Myo-	Inositol	BP	550	mg	+	D-Chiro	inositol	13.8	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	IP	1000	IU	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

344 Myo-	Inositol	USP	550	mg	+	D-Chiro	inositol	13.8	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	IP	1000	IU	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	300	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

345 Myo-Inositol	USP	550	mg	+	D-Chiroinositol	13.8	mg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	300	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

346 Natural	Beta	Carotene	USP	4000	IU	+	Lutein	Esters	USP	6	mg	+	Folic	acid	IP	2.5	mg	+	Cyanocobalamin	IP	500	mcg	+	

Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	50	mg	+	Manganese	Sul.	Mono	Eq.	to	Manganese	BP	1.5	mg	+	Copper	(Copper	Sulphate	

Pentahydrate)	BP	2	mg	+	Selenium	(as	Selenious	Acid)	USP	75	mcg	+	Zinc	(as	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate)	IP	15	mg	+	

Chromium	(As	Chromium	Picolinate)	USP	50	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

347 Natural	Betacarotene	with	other	mixed	carotenoids	3000	mcg	+	L-cysteine	Hydrochloride	Monohydrate	USP	32	mg	

Eq.to		L-cysteine	+	L-Glutamic	Acid	BP	40	mg	+	Glycine	IP	25	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	IP	17.45	mg	+	Magnesium	Sulphate	

USP	11.5	mg	+	Manganese		Sulphate	USP	1.12	mg	+	Copper	Sulpahate	Pentahydrate	BP	0.8	mg	+	Chromium	

Polynicotinate	0.2	mg	+	Sodium	Selenite		Pentahydrate	BP	65	mcg	Eq.to	Elemental		Selenium	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	

100	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

348 Natural	Calcitriol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Carbonate	200	mg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	BP	150	mg	+	Magnesium	Oxide	IP	30	

mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	IP	7.5	mg	+	Sodium	Metaborate	as	Boron	250	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

349 Natural	Vitamin	E		150	mg	+	Cod	Liver	oil	BP	300	mg	+	L-Carnitine	USP	300	mg	+	Co-Enzyme	Q10	USP	30	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

350 Nifedipine						IP			5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

351 Nimesulide	BP	100	mg	+	Diclofenac	Sodium	IP	50	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

352 Nimesulide	BP	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

353 Nintedanib	Ethanesulfonate	150	mg	Eq.	to	Nintedanib SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

354 Omega	-3	Fatty	Acid	(Containing	Ecosapentaenic	Acid	90mg	+		Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60mg)	+	Mecobalamin1500mcg	+	

L-Methylfolate	1mg	+	Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate	0.5mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

355 Omega	-3	Fatty	Acid	[Containing	BP	300	mg	Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	(EPA)	180	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	(DHA)	120	

mg]

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

356 Omega	-3	Fatty	Acid	BP	[Containing	Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg]	+	Coenzyme	Q10	

(Ubidecarenone)	USP	100	mg	+	Lycopene	(6%)	USP	5000	mcg	+	Selenium	(as	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	)	USP	65	

mcg	+	Wheat	Germ	Oil	BP	25	mg	+	L-Arginine	I.P .	100	mg	+	L-Carnitine	USP	500	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	I.P.	

Equivalent	to	Elemental	Zinc	27.45	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

357 Omega-	3	Fatty	Acid	BP	500	mg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	50	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	Chromium	Picolinate	

USP	200	mcg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	75	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

358 Omega	3	Fatty	Acids	B.P.	[Containing	Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	(EPA)	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	(DHA)	60	mg]	+	

Lycopene	(6%)	U.S.P	8000	mcg	+	Lutein	(8%)	U.S.P	6000	mcg	+	Betacarotene	(15%)	U.S.P	5.17	mg	+	Grape	Seed	

Extract	(Eq.	to	Proanthocyanidins	9.0	mg)	+	L-Arginine	I.P.	10	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	U.S.P	25	mcg	+	

Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	I.P.	40	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

359 Omega	3	Fatty	Acids	BP	[Eicosapentanoic	acid	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	acid	60	mg]	+	Folic	Acid	IP	5	mg	+	Pyridoxine	

Hydrochloride	IP	3	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	15	mg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	60	mcg	+	

Potassium	Iodide	IP	Eq.	to	Elemental	Iodine	50	mcg	

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

360 Omega	3	Fatty	Acids	BP	1000	Mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

361 Omega	3	Fatty	Acids	BP	500M	 g	[Containing	Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	(EPA)	90	Mg	And	Docosahexaenoic	acid	(DHA)	60	

Mg]

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

362 Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	B.P.	Containing	Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	(EPA)	300	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	(DHA)	200	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER
500



363 Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	BP	[Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg	+	Green	Tea	Extract	10	mg	+	

Ginseng	Extract	42.5	mg	+	Ginkgo	Biloba	Extract	10	mg	+	Grape	Seed	Extract	15	mg	+	Lactic	Acid	Bacillus	500	lacs	+	

Citrus	Bioflavonoids	20	mg	+	Natural	Mixed	Carotenoids	11.33	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	IP	200	IU	+	Wheat	Germ	oil	25	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

364 Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	BP	[Eicosapentanoic	Acid	180	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	120	mg]	 SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

365 Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	BP	150	mg	+	Calcium	Citrate	Malate	USP	500	mg	+	Boron	1.5	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	I.P .	750	mcg	+	

Folic	Acid	I.P .	400	mcg	+	Vitamin	K2-7	45	mcg	+	Calcitriol	0.25	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

366 Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	BP	300	mg	[Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg]	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	

100	mg	+	Lycopene	USP	2000	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

367 Omega-3	fatty	acids	containing	BP	[Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg]	+	Coenzyme	Q10	

(Ubidecarenone)	USP	100	mg	+	Lycopene		(6%)	USP	5000	mcg	+	Selenium	(As	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate)	USP	65	

mcg	+	Wheat	Germ	Oil	BP	25	mg	+	L-Arginine	IP	100	mg	+	L-	Carnitine	USP	500	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	monohydrate	eq.	to	

elemental	Zinc	IP	27.45	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

368 Omega-3	Marin	Triglycerides	B.P.	300	mg	+	Ubidecarenone	B.P.	150	mg	+	(Co-Enzyme	Q10)	Vitamin	E	Acetate	I.P .	100	

mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

369 Omega-3	Marine	Triglycerides	BP	300	mg	(Ubidecarenone)	Co-Enzyme	Q10	USP	150	mg	+	Vitamin	E	Acetate	IP	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

370 Phentermine	Hydrochloride	USP	15	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

371 Pregabalin	150	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	750mcg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	Pyrodoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	3	

mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

372 Pregabalin	IP	75	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

373 Progesterone	(	Micronised)	IP	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

374 Progesterone	(	Micronised)	IP	200	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

375 Progesterone	(	Micronised)	IP	300	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

376 Progesterone	(	Micronised)	IP	400	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

377 Re�ined	Evening	Primrose	Oil	BP	250	mg	+	L-Carnitine-L-Tartrate	Eq.	to	L-Carnitine	10	mg	+	Ginkgo	Dry	Extract	IP	40	

mg	+	Green	Tea	Extract	Eq.	to	Polyphenol	20	mg	+	Lycopene	(10%)	USP	2.5	mg	+	Citrus	Bio�lavonoids	(Bioflavonoids	5	

mg)	12.5	mg	+	Natural	Mixed	Carotenoids	(10%)	11.33	mg	+	Benfotiamine	I.P.	45	mg	+	Niacinamide	I.P.	45	mg	+	

Vitamin	B6	I.P.	1.5	mg	+	Vitamin	B12	I.P.	5	mcg	+	Folic	Acid	I.P.	1	mg	+	Calcium	Ascorbate	USP	45	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	I.P .	

1000	IU	+	Virgin	Wheat-Germ	Oil	BP	25	mg	+	Choline	Bitartrate	USP	10	mg	+	Inositol	USP	10	mg	+	Lysine	

Hydrochloride	10	mg	+	Biotin	USP	300	mcg	+	Potassium	Iodide	Eq.	to	Elemental	Iodine	50	mcg	+	Zinc	Oxide	I.P .	Eq.	to	

Elemental	Zinc	10	mg	+	Manganese	Sulphate	USP	Eq.	to	Elementa	Manganese	4	mg	+	Copper	Sulphate	BP	Pentahydrate	

Eq.	to	Elemental	Copper	1	mg	+	Sodium	Selenite	BP	Pentahydrate	Eq.	to	Elemental	Selenium	40	mcg	+	Chromium	

Picolinate	USP	Eq.	to	Elemental	Chromium	50	mcg	+	Piperine	25	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

378 Shark	Liver	Oil		5	 00	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

379 Sildena�il	Citrate	eq.	to	Sildenafil	IP	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

380 Sildena�il	Citrate	Eq.to		Sildena�il	IP	25	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

381 Sildena�il	Citrate	Eq.to		Sildena�il	IP	50	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

382 Silymarin	35%	140	mg	+	Metadoxine	I.P.	500	mg	+	L-Ornithine	L-Aspartate	150	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	I.P.	3	

mg	+	Folic	Acid	I.P .	1.5	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

383 Silymarin	35%	USP	140	mg	+	L-Ornithine	L-Aspartate	250	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

384 Simethicone	USP	140	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

385 Sodium	Feredetate	BP	350	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1.5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

386 Soya	Iso�lavones	100	mg	+	Alfacalcidol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Citrate	USP	500	mg	+	Magnesium	Oxide	IP	40	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

387 Soya	Iso�lavones	40%	40	mg	+	Alfacalcidol	IP	0.25	mcg	+	Calcium	Citrate	USP	500	mg	+	Copper	Sulphate		Pentahydrate	

BP	2	mg	+	Magnesium	Sulphate	IP	40	mg	+	Zinc	Oxide	IP	40	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

388 Tadalafil	20	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

389 Tamsulosin	Hydrochloride	(as	prolonged	Realease	Form)	IP	0.4	mg	+	Dutasteride	0.5	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

390 Testosterone	Undecanoate	40	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

391 Thiamine	Monnitrate	IP	10	mg	+	Vitamin	B2	IP	10	mg	+	VitaminB6	IP	3	mg	+	Vitamin	B12	IP	15	mcg	+	Nicotinamide	IP	

100	mg	+	Calcium	Pantothonate	IP	50	mg	+	Vitamin	C	IP	150	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	1500	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

392 Thiamine	Mononitrate	IP	10	mg	+	Riboflavin	IP	10	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	3	mg	+	Cyanocobalamin	IP	15	

mcg	+	Niacinamide	IP	100	mg	+	Calcium	pantothenate	IP	50	mg	+	Folic	acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Biotin	USP	100	mcg	+	Ascorbic	

Acid	IP	150	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

393 Thiamine	Mononitrate	IP	10	mg	+	Riboflavin	IP	10	mg	+	Pyridoxine	Hydrochloride	IP	3	mg	+	Cyanocobalamin	IP	15	

mcg	+	Niacinamide	IP	100	mg	+	Calcium	pantothenate	IP	50	mg	+	Folic	acid	IP	1.5	mg	+	Biotin	USP	100	mcg	+	Ascorbic	

Acid	IP	150	mg	+	Zinc	Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	41.4	mg	Eq.	to	elemental	Zinc	15	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

394 Thiocolchicoside	IP	4mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

395 Thiocolchicoside	IP	8mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

396 Tocotrienol	(50%	Dispersion)	30	mg	+	L-Carnitine	USP	500	mg	+		Methylcobalamin	I.P.	1500	mcg	+	L-Methylfolate	400	

mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

397 Tocotrienols	(50%	Dispersion)	60	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	IP	5000	IU	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	1.5	mg	+	Methylcobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	

+	L-Methylfolate	500	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

398 Tocotrienols	50%	60	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	1.5	mg	+	Mecobalamin	IP	1500	mcg	+	L-Methyl	Folate	400	mcg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

399 Ubidecarenone		USP	(Co	enzyme		Q10)	USP	100	mg	+	Lycopene	10%	USP	5000	mcg	+	Omega-3	fatty	acid	BP	[-

Eicosapentaenoic	Acid	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg]	+	Mixed	Carotenoids	10%	10.33	mg	+	Wheat	Germ	Oil	BP	

25	mg	+	Calcium	Ascorbate	USP	75	mg	+	Vitamin	B12	IP	5	mcg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	70	mcg	+	Zinc	

Sulphate	Monohydrate	IP	27.45	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

400 Ubidecarenone	(Coenzyme	Q10)	100	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

401 Ubidecarenone	(Co-Enzyme	Q10)	USP	300	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

402 Ubidecarenone	(Co-enzyme	Q10)	USP	100mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

403 Ubidecarenone	(Co-enzyme	Q10)	USP	200mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500



404 Ubidecarenone(	Co-Enzyme	Q10)	USP	100	mg	+	Lycopene	USP	5000	mcg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	Acid	BP	[Eicosapentaenoic	

Acid	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	Acid	60	mg]	+	Mixed	Carotene	10%	10.33	mg	+	Wheat	Germ	oil	BP	25	mg	+	Calcium	

Ascorbate	USP	75	mg	+	Piperine	5	mg	+	Vitamin	B12	IP	5	mcg	+	Selenium	Dioxide	Monohydrate	USP	75	mcg	+	Zinc	

Sulphate		Monohydrate	IP	27.45	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

405 Vitamin	A	(as	Palmitate)	I.P.	2000	IU	+	Vitamin	B1	I.P.	1	mg	+	Vitamin	B2	IP	1	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	I.P.	1.34	mg	+	Biotin	

USP	25	mcg	+	Calcium	Pantothenate	I.P.	1	mg	+	Vitamin	B12	I.P.	1	mcg	+	Vitamin	E	Acetate	I.P .	10	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	I.P.	

200	IU	+	Calcium	(From	Dibasic	Calcium	Phosphate)	I.P.	190	mg	+	Phosphorus	(From	Dibasic	Calcium	Phosphate)	I.P.	

140	mg	+	Iron	(From	Ferrous	Sulphate)	I.P.	5	mg	+	Molybdenum	(From	Sodium	Molybdate	Dihydrate)	.1	mg	+	

Selenium	(From	Selenious	Acid)	USP	100	mcg	+	Magnesium	(From	Magnesium	Sulphate)	I.P.	1	mg	+	Manganese	(From	

Manganese	Sulphate)	USP	0.01	mg	+	Chromium	(From	Chromium	Trichloride	Anhydrous)	27	mcg	+	Zinc	(From	Zinc	

Sulphate	Monohydrate)	I.P.	0.15	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

406 Vitamin	A	(Oily	Form)	as	Palmitate	IP	2000	IU	+	Vitamin	B1	IP	1	mg	+	Vitamin	B2	IP	1	mg	+	Vitamin	B6	IP	1.34	mg	+	

Vitamin	B12	IP	1	mcg	+	Vitamin	C	IP	33.3	mg	+	Folic	Acid	IP	0.3	mg	+	Vitamin	D3	IP	200	IU	+	Calcium	Pantothenate	IP	1	

mg	+	Niacinamide	IP	15	mg	+	Dibasic	Calcium	Phosphate	IP	Eq.	to	elemental	Calcium	100	mg	Eq.	to	elemental	

Phosphorous	77	mg	+	Ferrous	Fumarate	IP	50	mg	+	Copper	Sulphate	USP	10	mcg	Eq.	to	elemental	Copper	+	Potassium	

Iodide	IP	1.5	mcg	+	Magnesium	Oxide	IP	1	mg	+	Manganese	Sulphate	BP	10	mcg	+	Potassium	Sulphate	IP	1	mg	+	Zinc	

Sulphate	IP	0.15	mg

SOFTGEL BLISTER

500

407 Vitamin	A	Concentrate	Oil	(as	Palmitate)	USP	100,000	IU	Eq.	to	Retinol	30	mg				 SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

408 Vitamin	A	Concentrate	Oil	(as	Palmitate)	USP	200,000	IU	Eq.	to	Retinol	60mg				 SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

409 Vitamin	A	Concentrate	Oil	(as	Palmitate)	USP	25,000	IU	Eq.	to	Retinol	7.5	mg				 SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

410 Vitamin	A	Concentrate	Oil	(as	Palmitate)	USP	50,000	IU	Eq.	to	Retinol	15	mg				 SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

411 Vitamin	A	I.P.	25000	IU SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

412 Vitamin	E	Acetate	(Natural)	IP	400	mg	+	Cod	Liver	Oil	BP	300	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

413 Vitamin	E	Acetate	25	mg	(as	di-a	tocophenyl	acetate	IP)	+	Vitamin	C	IP	150	mg	+	Alpha	Lipoic	Acid	USP	100	mg	+	

Selenious	acid	Eq.to	elemental	Selenium	75	mcg

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

414 Vitamin	E	Acetate	I.P .	400	IU	+	Ascorbic	Acid	(Vitamin	C)	I.P.	150	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

415 Vitamin	E	Acetate	IP	200	mg	(Alpha	Tocopheryl	Acetate)				 SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

416 Vitamin	E	Acetate	IP	400	mg	(Alpha	Tocopheryl	Acetate)				 SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

417 Vitamin	E	Acetate	IP	600	mg	(Alpha	Tocopheryl	Acetate)				 SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

418 Wheat	Germ	Oil	BP	400	Mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

419 Wheat	Germ	Oil			400mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

420 Zeaxanthin	USP	1	mg	+	Lutein	20%	USP	5	mg	+	Lycopene	10%	USP	6	mg	+	Astaxanthin	10	%	USP	2	mg	+	Omega-3	Fatty	

Acid	BP	[containing	Eicosapentaenoic	acid	325	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	acid		175	mg]

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500

421 Zeaxanthin	USP	1	mg	+	Lutein	USP	5	mg	+	Omega-3	Marine	Triglycerides	BP	500	mg SOFTGEL BLISTER 500

422 Zeaxanthin	USP	USP	1	mg	+	Lutein	20%	USP	5	mg	+	Lycopene	10%	USP	6	mg	+	Astaxanthin	10	%	USP	2	mg	+	Omega-3	

Fatty	Acid	BP	[containing	Eicosapentaenoic	acid	90	mg,	Docosahexaenoic	acid	60	mg]

SOFTGEL BLISTER
500
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Thank You 
For Further information, Please write or call to

TRIREME LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
(Incorporated Under the Companies Act. 1956 & Registered by Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Govt. of India)

Registered Office: 194/1, Picnic  Garden Road, 1st Floor, Kolkata-700039, West Bengal, India.

Corporate Office: Plot No.780/7, Preet Tower,  Tau Devilal Complex, Panipat-132103 (HR) 

E-mail : info@triremepharma.com , Website : www.triremepharma.com 

Call : +91 9830975858, 033 23440212, 0180 4003322
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